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Catégorie F RONDE 2024
Class N° Nom Nom2 Temps

1 859 Marianne TORTEL 02:45:59
2 886 Isabelle Bertin 02:47:27
3 855 Sylvie COUTANT 02:47:57
4 852 Christel MESSAGER 02:50:48
5 905 Maëlle Dampfhoffer 02:56:40
6 903 Janvrin Edbrooke 02:57:03
7 857 Martine PALERMINI 02:58:39
8 865 christine ALBUGUES 02:59:37
9 832 claudie lebret 03:01:08

10 825 Marie Milani 03:03:10
11 840 Caroline BARTLETT 03:07:09
12 941 Camille Blanco 03:08:53
13 837 carole MASDUPUY 03:10:33
14 970 Rachel CHATELLARD 03:19:58
15 967 Agathe Baux Turini 03:21:18
16 894 Julie MOLLA 03:23:10
17 869 Lydie Porte 03:26:08
18 847 Muriel BOYER 03:26:48
19 876 Cecile Pouzet 03:28:22
20 929 Amandine Amiel 03:29:04
21 925 Valérie VALLES 03:33:35
22 121 Alix Remérant Garance Gattoni 03:34:08
23 868 Maud GUITTET 03:34:42
24 915 Maud Ardilly 03:35:32
25 958 LILIA HAFDI 03:36:13
26 898 Laura Boutin 03:36:17
27 880 Axelle Vallart 03:37:53
28 889 Sandrine Fontana 03:37:56
29 123 valerie ALLAIN Patricia MOQUAY 03:38:24
30 961 BRIGITTE DIDEROT 03:40:17
31 828 Corine Dubraud 03:40:40
32 856 Brigitte CHASTEL 03:41:11
33 910 Pauline BARELLES 03:41:21
34 927 severine DEBIESSE 03:44:38
35 913 florence SATGE FABREGUE 03:47:36
36 896 Marie Bonfils--Bierer 03:49:11
37 891 marie-thérèse miranda 03:49:58
38 802 Marianne Heulot 03:52:04
39 945 Inès Bigarré 03:52:31
40 946 Angélique Boiziot 03:54:47
41 944 Chloé Védrunes 03:54:55
42 943 Hélène Bonfils 03:54:56
43 976 Vanessa AIME 03:55:07
44 816 Rose sanchez 03:55:18
45 116 ALEXIA Cenac Sabrina Montagnese 03:58:14
46 102 Léa DERRIEN Lucie DERRIEN 03:59:42
47 955 Hortense Bonin 04:00:40
48 930 Emmanuelle Font-Mertiny 04:00:40
49 951 Elodie LARDENOIS 04:02:28
50 928 Romane Delestre 04:02:59
51 911 Agnès Delbos 04:04:30



F

Page 2

52 917 laurence Guzylack 04:10:07
53 924 Chantal Leroyer 04:10:10
54 939 Sandrine JULLIEN-ROUQUIE 04:11:21
55 835 Juliana Wisniewski 04:12:02
56 822 isabel GRAINE 04:12:08
57 878 ANNE CRESTEY LE GORREC 04:17:24
58 148 Mathilde Romano Manon Barbault 04:18:19
59 873 Camille Augé 04:25:06
60 111 Anne-Laure CANDELON Sylvie Parnaud 04:26:02
61 923 Delphine Ridel 04:29:30
62 105 camille CHEVALIER Gaelle CHEVALLIER 04:29:46
63 933 Céline Dupeyron 04:31:38
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Catégorie FF RONDE 2024
Class N° Nom Nom2 Temps

1 338 Flora CRABÉ Charlotte Goemare 02:23:43
2 229 christine CURUTCHET CLAUDINE POILBLAN 02:46:40
3 190 Caroline THERON Agnès ALMEIDA 02:47:14
4 429 Julie Toanen Chloé RENAUD 02:48:56
5 543 Lucie Mialhe Dorothée Flores 02:50:07
6 222 Corinne CHOISY Mailys CHOISY 02:53:59
7 215 Mégane Malet Charlotte Arrecgros 02:59:27
8 406 Adeline Dupuy Jennifer Dupuy 03:02:11
9 561 CLAIRE DESQUEYRO MYRIAM BLANC 03:04:54

10 499 BRUNO ROCHE MATHILDE VEYRIERAS 03:07:47
11 306 Emma SOLANS Rachel SOLANS 03:08:16
12 722 Céline Dufraisse virginie thorn 03:17:22
13 172 Marlene Boube Filipa ARAUJO VELOSO 03:17:26
14 176 Florence DELANNOY Hélène MATAIX 03:21:19
15 174 Nathalie GUILLET Isabelle BORIE 03:21:19
16 391 Isabelle CARRERE Alexandra OULE 03:21:29
17 736 Zoé Ghigo Eugénie Rivière 03:23:11
18 674 stephanie ribes stephanie Janson 03:23:50
19 679 Virginie Dubertrand Corinne RECOQUE 03:25:44
20 645 Chloé BUSSY Véronique Hosatte 03:28:11
21 513 Martine CASSAGNE Ginette Michniezeck 03:28:13
22 235 Celine Combres Claire Nicolle 03:28:35
23 485 Lysiane CASTET Laurence Dubois 03:28:44
24 647 Sandra Garcia Mathilde Roques 03:29:37
25 721 Léa Malaquin Vinciane Gans 03:30:30
26 484 MARIE PONSOLLE AURORE GASTAL 03:31:04
27 308 Enora NOËL Lisa ROCHIER 03:31:16
28 517 Andrea De La Torre Mathilde Gaulon 03:32:13
29 757 WENDY DELUCHEY ADELINE MAS 03:37:20
30 251 Murielle ILHE Karen LACOME 03:39:51
31 182 JEANNE DIDEROT Julie DIDEROT 03:40:28
32 196 Juliette Queyrel Carole Laramas 03:41:14
33 667 Sonia Bonnaffoux Sophie Bideau 03:41:24
34 283 Diane Delbegue Océane Maisonnave 03:41:43
35 587 Margot SABRIE Emma JEGOUX 03:43:13
36 255 Claudine Trouillet Marie Duse 03:45:27
37 540 Meredith Fils Marie Lebely 03:45:29
38 246 Corinne TERNY Nathalie PONTELLO 03:45:55
39 523 Mathilde Gaudel Caroline Delattre 03:49:33
40 192 Carine Bagur Céline Combarnous 03:49:36
41 573 Noemie Arnaud Caroline Siguier 03:51:11
42 724 Virginie Rouch Patricia Breil 03:54:31
43 725 camille VIRONNEAU Jessy Manset 03:54:54
44 228 Sandrine LACOURT Monique BORDIGNON-B 03:56:51
45 495 Helene DUPEY Sandra GUITTON 03:57:13
46 225 Corinne Laporte Mireille Conte 04:01:03
47 348 frederique guilbert marielle bouzin 04:03:58
48 293 Clementine DUARTE Emmanuelle SERIN 04:04:21
49 248 Victoria RAPAGNA Caren Pezou 04:06:02
50 692 Melanie Passerini Prescillia Fillion 04:06:14
51 287 Johanna DIGUET Camille Le Gouic 04:07:21
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52 600 Pauline Delporte Anais Boutsoudine 04:07:26
53 342 Emma Foisseau Estelle Doux 04:09:14
54 440 Justine DUMOUCH MALORIE DA DALT 04:11:14
55 537 Mélanie Gouget Emilie Rosa 04:11:15
56 261 Célia Daneau Margaux Rachail 04:18:06
57 678 Myriam SUTTO Emilie POIGNARD 04:21:16
58 252 Amandine LUQUE Camille PASQUET 04:24:18
59 590 Romane Blit Elsa Talina 04:24:50
60 538 Mélanie RUPEREZ Ghizlane MORICE 04:27:58
61 395 Laurence Castagné Louise Castagné 04:28:01
62 574 Nolwenn Caron Héloïse TESTARD 04:28:46
63 522 Mathilde Fernandez Alice Bombes de Villiers 04:30:12
64 607 Philippine Heilbronner Castille Villais 04:30:13
65 201 Cécile Dupin Sarah Lossier 04:30:17
66 327 Dominique DAL CORS Svetlana VIGIER 04:31:13
67 242 Charlotte Avanzato Catherine Felipe 04:32:50
68 508 Marie CLAVERIE Gaelle BOUNY 04:33:37
69 216 Charlotte ROUMIGUIE Laetitia AZZOUZI 04:34:38
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Catégorie FM RONDE 2024
Class N° Nom Nom2 Temps

1 500 ADRIEN TINARRAN AURELIE BORDES 02:15:16
2 510 marlene grebil vincent cortes 02:15:54
3 202 cecile lathuillere leo suderie 02:20:40
4 756 JEROME PAYA AURORE BATBIE 02:23:11
5 709 Alain Bulfoni mathilde leloup 02:28:25
6 208 Céline FRAYARD Frédéric SANS 02:35:48
7 265 AMELIE BERNAT YOAN DAVANT 02:39:27
8 473 Louis ARNAUDE Camille Arnaudé 02:40:19
9 367 PAOAL GIORDANO JUSTIN CHARDAIRE 02:40:57

10 673 Stéphane Pradines Laëtitia Alard 02:41:30
11 752 Laurence CHARDON François BOYER 02:41:57
12 556 jean noel DUMAND Nathalie DUMAND 02:42:30
13 451 Laure POULIQUEN Paul DEJEAN 02:43:27
14 220 Chiara Sablayrolles Martin Rouquet 02:43:34
15 107 Agathe Chollet Baptiste Durand bret 02:45:46
16 407 Jérémie Martinez Charlotte Le Huédé 02:47:14
17 482 LUCIE DA ROS FREDERIC GAUSSERAND 02:48:34
18 456 Laure Juan Nicolas Perlin 02:49:08
19 162 cecile BERGERAT guillaume LEVILLAIN 02:49:20
20 233 Claire Juan Emmanuel Pannier 02:49:45
21 509 Dominique Jehle Marie Jehle 02:50:02
22 611 Pierre Isidore Anne-Marie Fromental 02:50:20
23 534 Marie-Claude SELIGHINI Pierre HANRIOT 02:51:05
24 557 Nathalie Brasset Hubert BRASSET 02:51:06
25 558 MATHILDE BRASSET Thomas BRUERE 02:51:07
26 760 SANDRA GAETAN 02:51:24
27 663 Solenne ORTHOLAN Nicolas DUFFORT 02:51:57
28 160 Christine Hanizet Benoît Croux 02:52:04
29 604 Amandine Pertuzé Arnaud Lasportes 02:52:18
30 368 JULIETTE GIORDANO ANTOINE GAY 02:52:19
31 366 VALERIE GIORDANO FRANCK GIORDANO 02:52:34
32 376 Guy Manas Nelly Levasseur 02:53:03
33 576 Lucie VACARESSE Olivier VACARESSE 02:53:43
34 683 OLIVIER PIERRE CATHY PIERRE-TRASFI 02:54:42
35 726 Roxana Razeghian Bao-Tim Diep 02:55:36
36 318 Stelandre Fabian Cloé Lescoulier 02:55:44
37 662 pieter vinken soetkin de cadt 02:56:17
38 372 Arthur Guilhem Clara Daguerre 02:56:41
39 340 Florian Gayraud Maëva Laquittant 02:57:41
40 676 Joël Cadix Stéphanie Estier 02:57:54
41 536 Mélanie GABORIT Lucien LABAT 02:58:20
42 231 Cindy Van de casteele Tanguy Lemat 03:00:09
43 530 Jasmine LALOIT Patrick SANTOUL 03:01:24
44 240 Clement Roux Emma Puech 03:03:15
45 304 Elsa Boudon Romain Gomes 03:03:57
46 532 Gaëtan Naulin Aurélie Mazamé 03:05:04
47 359 Gaël Bosc Mascha Dupuis 03:06:02
48 129 Anaïs Fragne Lucas Mabille 03:06:02
49 553 MURIEL PANAROTTO JEAN-FRANCOIS PANAROTTO 03:06:24
50 511 Marlène MOST Rémi CANTALOUP 03:07:09
51 643 Estelle ROUGET Lucas FÉMÉNIA 03:07:10
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52 443 Katia DA SILVA Louis Ayroles 03:07:14
53 221 Chloé SENTENAC Arthur Binckly 03:07:46
54 200 Celine Schneider Florent Dubosc 03:09:04
55 158 Benoist Loscul Iris Ayroles 03:10:13
56 515 Michel MORELIERE Cécile MORELIERE 03:10:32
57 630 Cecile Ribera Simone Brogi 03:12:07
58 333 Margaux FERRIE Axel BOURBON 03:12:24
59 668 DUPRE SOPHIE STEPHANE NIMZ 03:12:25
60 114 Magali Bordoux Alexandre Laffont 03:13:25
61 355 Guillaume FANTONI Berta ELIAS CANALS 03:13:53
62 132 Anne-Laure VILLEMUR Nicolas VILLEMUR 03:14:09
63 685 Anita Bonnet Jean-Christophe Bonnet 03:14:19
64 665 DAVID CAZENEUVE SONIA CAZENEUVE 03:14:41
65 302 ELODIE MANTOVANI MATHIEU SALANDRE 03:14:49
66 686 Thibault LAUSSU Coline HUET 03:15:49
67 541 Adrien Mesplede Coline Garroussia 03:15:53
68 469 Aurelie Lolagne Alexandre Andreazza 03:16:10
69 264 Denis DAUDIGNAN AIDA LAZARO 03:16:12
70 438 Juliette ESNEAU Gwenole Poisson 03:16:30
71 175 Christine MILLET Albert LEMAITRE 03:16:38
72 104 Cindy Mahoudeaux Christophe Abbate 03:17:28
73 516 Mathieu Salavert Aurelie Vogler 03:17:34
74 468 Loic GREGOIRE Élodie Bousser 03:19:28
75 193 Caroline Belloc Cyril Cojan 03:19:41
76 386 Helene Lacapere Jean-Baptiste Lacapere 03:19:52
77 758 LEONNIE THOMAS 03:20:06
78 737 Olivier MELET Christine OLLU 03:20:16
79 514 Maryline MORELIERE Alexis MORELIERE 03:20:47
80 748 Sarah Lunel Aurélien Amiel 03:21:18
81 199 Bruno Cuminal Catherine Michaeli 03:21:49
82 601 Pauline Soum Norberto Araujo Veloso 03:21:59
83 365 Gilles MALIVERT Laurence Boucard 03:22:04
84 594 pascal soriano sylvie Colombelli 03:22:09
85 292 DIDIER PHILIPPE Valérie Gerard 03:22:31
86 562 DOMINIQUE FOULON SYLVIE FOULON 03:22:38
87 243 Mathilde CARADEC Tugdual CARADEC 03:23:29
88 642 Roselyne Zapata Thierry Gorsse 03:23:45
89 739 Esther AYROLES Grégory Foubet 03:25:38
90 490 Maite DARDENNE Philippe DUFEUX 03:25:39
91 609 pierre DAGIEUX Gabrielle Arribes 03:26:05
92 504 Thibault Dalzovo Marie Rocchi 03:26:18
93 708 Vanina VERSINI Raphaël Albinet 03:26:35
94 425 Vincent Ponsole JORDANE PONSOLE 03:26:50
95 681 Sylvia EDMOND Pierre EDMOND 03:26:55
96 637 Nathalie MICHELIN Franck GALOUYE 03:26:57
97 412 Jérôme FERRET Julie ARNAUD 03:26:59
98 652 Sébastien GILBERT Sandrine GILBERT 03:27:57
99 413 Jerome Mougel Marion Simon 03:28:03

100 638 Fanny STALENQ Romain BISCAN 03:28:20
101 405 SYLVIE DALIBARD BONNET Jean-François DALIBARD 03:28:29
102 428 Julia Dulong William Freeman 03:29:30
103 602 MARIE PELLETIER PATRICE PELLETIEER 03:29:45
104 398 Julien Darengosse Julie Darengosse 03:29:56
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105 635 Magali Troisgros Romain Troisgros 03:30:15
106 119 Mehdy Bessam Aline Bessam 03:30:26
107 106 laurent serre ADELINE SERRE 03:31:24
108 218 Philippe Charpin Catherine VINCENT 03:31:33
109 551 Morgane LE HUEDE Yann LE HUEDE 03:31:47
110 262 DANIEL DENTELLA CHANTAL DENTELLA 03:32:18
111 226 christian MOLINA CHRISTINE FOURNIÉ 03:32:37
112 555 Nadine MAROUZE Guy BALLANSAT 03:32:44
113 244 Coralie BOUDES Benjamin Caballero 03:33:25
114 289 Dominique Lucchese Joel Lucchese 03:33:33
115 281 DENIS GRIMALD LAURA GRIMALD 03:34:13
116 234 Claire Malfroy Emilien Vabre 03:34:42
117 339 Florence Lecouturier-Dupouy Oliver Portugall 03:35:06
118 397 Charly Coulaud Pauline Couffignal 03:35:31
119 444 Louise Sevin Nicolas Palmieri 03:35:32
120 664 Solenn Rieu Matthieu Dumery 03:35:45
121 180 BRUNO FONTAINE MORGANE CARRA 03:36:20
122 301 Elodie Doudeau Anthony Doudeau 03:36:41
123 636 ROMAIN TYACK Géraldine Pochon 03:37:13
124 396 Jean Coulaud Mylène Coulaud 03:37:28
125 449 Rémi LANCIAUX Mélanie JARRY 03:40:14
126 212 Céline Waterkeyn Lilian De Sousa 03:40:33
127 145 Aurore CAGNAT ERIC CAGNAT 03:40:37
128 612 PIERRE MARRONNIER CATHERINE MARRONNIER ROUMAT 03:40:49
129 315 Alain Esteban Anne Bouloc 03:40:58
130 614 Pierre Vidal Malika Lanciau 03:40:59
131 305 Alix ESTANOS Jean-philippe ESTANOS 03:42:04
132 207 Celine Bares Benoît Prax 03:43:00
133 282 Rémi DENIZOT Marie-Louise MIKANDA 03:43:38
134 273 Isabelle Bertrand David Bertrand 03:44:11
135 655 SEBASTIEN BERNIGAUD MYRIAM BERNIGAUD 03:44:51
136 568 Nicolas Huger Manon Arrestier 03:44:59
137 646 sandra VIRGILI Philippe FARGEREL 03:45:03
138 237 CLAUDE ESCAICH KARINE VERGELY 03:45:23
139 369 Marielle Glise Anthony Capel 03:45:24
140 547 Thomas MICHEL Laura VALADE 03:45:34
141 297 Étienne Farge Eléonore Lavacquery 03:45:44
142 336 Florence GUIRAUD Mikael RENAUD 03:45:46
143 254 Caroline FONTAINE Angeline ZANETI 03:46:10
144 188 Thierry SORIA Flore GUSTIN 03:46:24
145 698 Thomas PAQUET Eloise SOULAYROL 03:46:45
146 723 Virginie Gay Bruno Louis 03:47:04
147 214 Charline Chabbert Bastien Prax 03:47:15
148 507 Vincent BRAZZALOTTO Marie BRAZZALOTTO 03:47:33
149 704 Muriel TOULOUSE Jacques André COURET 03:47:34
150 155 Gwendolyne Lombard Cédric Basandella 03:47:35
151 459 Julien LEGLISE Peggy RECOURA 03:47:36
152 680 Sylvain D'AGATA Morgane CAYROL 03:48:26
153 659 Lisa Chalan Seydou Faury 03:48:39
154 670 Stéphane Bourdon Alexandra Bourdon 03:50:10
155 126 Gilles Chabanon Anne-Marie Chabanon 03:50:14
156 710 VERONIQUE BRU BRUNO GAGNOU 03:50:14
157 223 Christophe Ait-cheikh Audrey Bouvard 03:50:43
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158 138 Arthur Soubranne Alice Teixeira de Castro 03:50:53
159 454 HUGO HEBRARD Laura Ducamin 03:50:57
160 430 Julien Moreno Manon Moreno 03:50:59
161 695 Thomas Treille Imelda Treille 03:51:24
162 625 Régis MARIEZ Catherine ETIENNE 03:51:27
163 135 Adrien POUEYTES Agathe PERES 03:52:24
164 462 Damien Leroudier Juliette Ropars 03:52:34
165 224 CHRISTIAN DONADELLO Elodie Barthe 03:52:35
166 120 Alix Dangla Chloé Lafforgue 03:52:39
167 711 VICTORIA MAITRE HEADDONLIONEL CASTERAN 03:52:51
168 325 fabrice Ferré Anne Ferré 03:52:58
169 332 Francois BETEGNIE Pauline CHAUSSIER 03:53:57
170 539 Marion Mendel Sylvain Lissajoux 03:53:59
171 112 ALEXANDRA GILBERT CEDRIC CASETTA 03:54:06
172 380 Nicolas Halgand Angélique Day 03:54:12
173 329 OLIVIER FRANCOUAL CECILE FRANCOUAL 03:54:13
174 197 Fabien Gouget Amélie Carrasco 03:54:29
175 263 Danielle De Staerke Thierry De Staerke 03:55:28
176 489 Maëva Da Silva Raphaël Chen 03:55:29
177 303 Elodie SOLANA Laurent Fourtine 03:55:52
178 712 Pénélope BERNARD Victor Souviron 03:56:36
179 620 Richard Prioux Patricia Bordignon 03:56:43
180 181 Sophie Gros Jean-Philippe Gros 03:57:02
181 494 MANTOVANI Bernard THOMAS Sandrine 03:57:03
182 497 PIERRE GATIMEL MAGALY GATIMEL 03:57:08
183 533 KARINE MAZANA FABRICE MAZANA 03:57:10
184 259 David Sabatier Stéphanie Laouilleau 03:57:20
185 531 Mayeul Arenou Tiffanie Arenou 03:57:29
186 142 Aurelie Gilbert Vincent Mancini 03:57:44
187 479 Lucie Crousier Baptiste Berges 03:58:15
188 187 Christelle RIVIERE William Fundaro 03:58:16
189 256 Delphine Cuvelier Julien Girard 03:58:45
190 476 Louise Delecroix Sylvain Desnos 03:58:46
191 330 FANNY LABANT Nicolas SARRAF 03:58:48
192 131 Anne LAFFONT Francis De Carvalhaes 04:01:02
193 549 Hugo Migné Marie Caucat 04:01:17
194 471 Louis Carrere Marine ESQUIROL 04:01:17
195 291 Dorian Loubet Giulia Cardillo 04:01:20
196 163 BERNARD MILLET Arlette Alaux 04:01:50
197 151 Robin MUNOZ Margaux PROVENCE 04:03:03
198 410 Jérémy Bran Ceren Yildiz 04:03:41
199 465 Valentin DORBES Lisa MEYER WAARDEN 04:03:51
200 189 Cyril CUNNAC Laure MASCARAS 04:04:03
201 610 Pierre de Béjarry MATHILDE BARBIER 04:04:17
202 416 Jean-Guillaume QUARANTA Amandine CAPUS 04:06:17
203 550 Théo MONFRAY Margot MIGNE 04:06:45
204 628 renaud FORMAGGIO florine pitot 04:06:53
205 209 Céline SEGOVIA David SEGOVIA 04:06:56
206 661 Marie Salazar Mariano Salazar 04:07:28
207 487 Matthieu Verduron Géraldine Ramon 04:07:45
208 567 Nicolas Foulon Claire Défosse 04:07:57
209 140 arthur bidois manon labedan 04:08:00
210 203 Cécile Mancini Fabien Rodriguez 04:08:29
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211 472 Louis REBERGA Léa GUILBAUD 04:09:38
212 426 Jean-Pascal Soulier Virginie Daroles 04:10:13
213 455 Laura Girardeau Joffrey Roumagnac 04:10:33
214 320 Guillaume Vallet Mélissa CHABANON 04:10:42
215 319 Fabien CHABANON Marie Vallet 04:10:50
216 272 Thomas ROUGELOT Sandra ROUGELOT 04:10:58
217 358 Gaël Perrin Julie Foucher 04:10:59
218 271 Thomas DELFOSSE Blandine DELFOSSE 04:11:10
219 521 Mathilde Dauthy Alain Dauthy 04:11:25
220 503 Marianne SALEH Vincent Saleh 04:11:26
221 299 Marie Maillot Hugo Vives 04:11:30
222 448 Hugo Lagahe Océane Michaud 04:11:46
223 506 MariE SAUCEDE ERIC OBIERTI 04:11:59
224 363 Gilles Giuseppin Joelle Dupuy 04:12:05
225 195 Caroline CARQUET Morgan RONGIER 04:12:07
226 716 VINCENT FERRANDO LAURY CHAMBON 04:13:25
227 596 Patrice Rey Coralie Ullmann 04:13:34
228 360 Gérald BARE Christine Sauvage 04:13:40
229 693 MATHIEU Thomas Sophie POUMEROULIE 04:13:42
230 169 Emilie LUNARDI laurent BONASTRE 04:14:02
231 640 Romain Filler Lauriane Chabrand 04:14:09
232 654 SEBASTIEN VALENTIN carine gomez 04:14:22
233 389 Nivau Isabelle Nivau Tanguy 04:14:29
234 696 Thomas VAN RENTERGHEM Amandine HEBRAS 04:14:36
235 700 Timothée PROU Claire CESCON 04:14:38
236 298 Céline El-Fil Vincent Godart 04:14:39
237 481 Lucie Rousseliere Tony Lebeau 04:14:40
238 731 CAROLE LODOYER YANN LODOYER 04:14:52
239 390 Joris Peyrot Isabelle Talbot 04:14:54
240 357 Stephane CHAUDRON Aurelie FRAPPIER 04:15:00
241 622 Pauline Sindt Kevyn Golse 04:15:08
242 732 LOÏS LODOYER THIBAUT LAMOTHE 04:15:09
243 437 julien rigal justine fenech 04:15:15
244 385 Ester Dumain Léo Baggi 04:15:18
245 392 Jean-Fabien Arnaud Camille Sauvée 04:15:24
246 542 MARIE HELENE PEREZ ERIC FREUDENBERGER 04:15:30
247 717 Vincent Feuillerat Clarisse Herman 04:15:56
248 300 Elise Basty Nicolas Boutaric 04:16:02
249 250 Jose Estevao Pinto Caroline ALRIC 04:16:03
250 381 Christophe Pujoou Cécilia Crenn 04:16:04
251 379 Yves Halgand Christine Halgand 04:16:04
252 384 Jérome Dumain Valérie Dumain 04:16:09
253 402 JEAN LUC TEXIER ISABELLE TEXIER 04:16:36
254 738 Isabelle DOEUVRE Aurélia Felip Baby 04:16:59
255 608 Philomène Chinestra Corentin Barthes 04:17:07
256 183 Bruno KEUMURIAN Christine Friant 04:17:10
257 702 Thomas Keumurian Emilie Gallo 04:17:11
258 519 Mathieu Boudot Florence BOURDAIS-MASSENET 04:17:13
259 113 Alexandre Gane Amélie Gane 04:17:30
260 672 Stéphane CAYRON Maria Duarte 04:17:30
261 701 ARNAUD LE ROUX Myriam PIED 04:17:34
262 232 Eric POUZET Marie-louise FIGUERAS 04:17:35
263 441 Justine Duburque Ernest Mankowski 04:18:18
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264 288 Dominique Crestey Françoise Crestey 04:19:37
265 480 Lucie GONZALEZ Grégory BÉGUÉ 04:20:58
266 134 Coralie Satizelle Alexandre LANOUGUERE 04:22:43
267 356 géraldine MARTIN DENAX yannick DENAX 04:23:11
268 146 LAURENT AUZERIC ISABELLE COMBE 04:23:14
269 475 Nicolas CASTAGNE Valentine PAGES 04:23:33
270 535 Charlotte Pernaud Antoine Meillon 04:23:48
271 650 Sarah Cabos Maxime Bresolin 04:24:15
272 284 Jacques MAILLOT Diane Maupeu 04:24:37
273 592 Pascale ORMIERE Thierry ORMIERE 04:25:44
274 253 Heloise HERBERT Giovani SCIACCA 04:26:05
275 166 Clement Blagny Jade Rochdi 04:27:25
276 266 GAELLE CARTRY-BRASSET David CARTRY 04:27:34
277 269 Eléonore CARTRY Baptiste CHADOURNE 04:27:37
278 268 Stephane Sirgant Edith SIRGANT 04:27:41
279 371 Thierry Guez anne valerie Guez 04:27:50
280 439 Juliette Reydon Antoine Reydon 04:28:05
281 238 Thomas CLEMENDOT Sarah Laurent 04:28:46
282 436 Julien Martin-Hardy Élise Labussière 04:30:30
283 599 Mathieu Duverneuil Nathalie Vigier 04:30:52
284 328 Julie DAL CORSO Anthony LIZON 04:30:55
285 598 Pauline Dal Corso Serge Vigier 04:31:05
286 618 celine poret david pomier 04:31:14
287 619 julie molina julien molina 04:31:30
288 337 Nolwenn Delalande Florian Labussière 04:33:40
289 312 Mathieu ESPUCHE Salomé ROSSIGNOL 04:34:03
290 313 Ludivine Rossignol Romain BLACHON 04:34:05
291 217 Jérôme POIRIER Lisa DARBAS 04:34:37
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Catégorie M RONDE 2024
Class N° Nom Nom2 Temps

1 973 Matteo Blesz 01:54:56
2 981 inconnu DAMIEN 01:59:49
3 962 pascal TIAR 02:14:43
4 972 Pierre Delclaux 02:17:06
5 904 Philippe BOURDOUX 02:18:52
6 922 Cyriaque Bessard 02:21:00
7 884 thierry Bourdoux 02:21:02
8 851 Loïc LOPEZ 02:22:02
9 853 Florent COSTE 02:23:14

10 947 Christophe Salingue 02:24:07
11 836 Arnaud VERHILLE 02:25:57
12 952 mathieu garcia 02:26:39
13 931 frederik arnale 02:29:22
14 814 Sébastien SAVARY 02:30:30
15 811 Aurélien Fernandez 02:32:56
16 959 Rémi Raineri 02:33:05
17 888 Sylvain Rochon 02:33:49
18 954 Jean-Baptiste VERGNIAUD 02:36:07
19 901 marc seijo 02:37:05
20 846 Luc Casagrande 02:38:26
21 900 Remi Labarbe 02:39:53
22 834 Ivan Favier 02:39:56
23 808 Olivier Enjalran 02:40:52
24 867 benoit cartie 02:41:02
25 848 Philippe BIGEON 02:42:43
26 842 antoine godin 02:48:59
27 982 inconnu inconnu 02:53:18
28 983 inconnu inconnu 02:53:20
29 850 Bernard TOURTOIS 02:56:42
30 829 Julien Dupré 02:57:46
31 858 Eric GROS 02:58:39
32 914 aurelien brun 02:59:48
33 863 Jean-Luc REBESCO 03:00:47
34 871 Jean-Christel Trabarel 03:00:49
35 826 Matthieu Milani 03:03:15
36 919 Laurent DROSSON 03:03:37
37 827 maxime DESCHUYTENEER 03:03:45
38 935 Gregory Galerne 03:04:38
39 926 Loic Waller 03:07:08
40 956 Yvan Gouzenes 03:08:06
41 942 Fabien Celier 03:08:54
42 881 Yoann Bonnaud 03:09:30
43 882 simon PIAZZA 03:09:32
44 864 Stephan Rata 03:12:20
45 960 Benoit nogues 03:13:06
46 887 Eric Colas 03:13:25
47 823 Jean-Philippe GRAINE 03:14:23
48 968 Patrick De Brouwer 03:15:22
49 805 Denis VOYER 03:17:48
50 807 Patrick DUFFAL 03:17:50
51 841 FREDERIC BARTLETT 03:19:27
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52 969 Jean René LONS 03:19:56
53 845 Emmanuel Imbert 03:23:04
54 872 Paul BERTRAND 03:25:38
55 937 CHRISTIAN MEYER 03:26:57
56 909 Thierry Blanchard 03:28:31
57 971 Sylvain RECCHIA 03:30:59
58 870 Denis Ducommun 03:31:35
59 862 LAURENT FILLEUX 03:31:37
60 817 philippe sinquin 03:32:21
61 920 Jean-Noel SOYER 03:33:04
62 921 Vassily JAUD VINCENT 03:33:16
63 906 Damien SANJUAN 03:35:15
64 839 Sébastien Wozniak 03:35:33
65 895 Greg NEE 03:36:18
66 874 Fernand CORRAL 03:37:45
67 838 Philippe ROGER 03:37:57
68 912 eric FAILLERES 03:39:02
69 819 joel cadaux 03:40:59
70 818 JEAN-PHILIPPE BARELLES 03:40:59
71 974 Lionel DORBES 03:42:47
72 975 Sébastien Clauzade 03:45:05
73 843 Thierry Malbruneau 03:46:37
74 844 Josep Aliaga Gandia 03:46:37
75 963 Léo BARES 03:46:52
76 801 Jérôme DUPONT 03:49:51
77 809 Baptiste ANDRIEU 03:49:57
78 800 Hervé ROBIN 03:49:57
79 885 DIDIER MIGOTTO 03:50:18
80 803 Romaric Ramus de Coste 03:52:03
81 890 Xavier DUBARRY 03:52:30
82 949 Jerome BIRAN 03:54:55
83 831 Fabien LECHES 03:55:05
84 815 Johann SABES 03:55:17
85 899 Robin Edbrooke 03:59:25
86 965 Joe Cave 03:59:26
87 936 Christian Edbrooke 03:59:27
88 902 Tim Edbrooke 03:59:27
89 940 Vincent Clement 04:00:39
90 950 Sébastien SIGUENZA 04:02:27
91 957 Victor Mullier 04:03:33
92 824 Kevin BAILLOU 04:04:16
93 948 Gwenaël JAURETCHE 04:04:28
94 964 Maxence Queyrel 04:05:53
95 966 Louis BAUX-TURINI 04:06:31
96 821 Maxime FERNANDEZ 04:07:21
97 990 inconnu inconnu 04:07:23
98 804 Thomas Pilz 04:08:06
99 980 THIBAUD DAMNIE 04:11:03

100 938 Sebastien Arjo 04:11:21
101 866 Gilles TERPIN 04:12:54
102 830 Claude Birlouez 04:13:01
103 989 inconnu inconnu 04:16:43
104 988 inconnu inconnu 04:16:44
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105 907 Benjamin CARTRY 04:22:35
106 897 Paul Merle 04:23:53
107 892 Slimane Zerdoud 04:25:01
108 860 George Talina 04:25:05
109 861 Robert LOURDIN 04:25:25
110 908 Robert AMADE 04:27:21
111 953 antoine Chamblas 04:29:06
112 932 Yanis Khorsi 04:31:45
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Catégorie MM RONDE 2024

Class N° Nom Nom2 Temps

1 139 ARTHUR IDRAC Jean Francois Derrez 01:47:44

2 467 Loïc Laffont Jérôme Depeyris 01:50:32

3 239 Clément Barada Fabien Arthein 01:52:18

4 143 Aurélien Buj thomas lescure 01:59:41

5 527 Matthieu Masson Hugo Livi 02:02:31

6 241 Clément Romero Thomas Romero 02:04:58

7 759 ROMAIN LIONEL 02:07:13

8 658 Damien Dirat Gregory Dirat 02:09:20

9 544 Julien Boué Julien VERITE 02:09:35

10 418 jean-luc rigoulet Mathieu Rigoulet 02:15:58

11 751 Jérémy CASSAGNE Frederic BRIANCEAU 02:16:12

12 186 Cédric CLAVE Maxime AUDOUIN 02:16:41

13 432 Julien Brazzalotto Fabien Felenec 02:16:44

14 370 Grégory Duthu Mathieu Barthe 02:16:49

15 424 Jonathan Vonderheyden Benjamin Lacoste 02:16:59

16 316 Sylvain ESTRADE Eric JAMIN 02:17:22

17 321 Fabien Monnier Christophe Vanzo 02:17:39

18 631 Pierre-Marie BILLON Stéphane LESUR 02:18:03

19 572 Nicolas MENDEZ Jérémie MENDEZ 02:18:43

20 529 Maxime Monter Bastien Bedout 02:19:16

21 435 JUlien FARGES Jean-Elie DOSSA 02:19:43

22 417 Jimmy SANSEGOLO Damien PARISE 02:20:14

23 323 Fabien VERGNE Joel MEZAILLES 02:20:50

24 165 Julien BIFFI Juju NIKLAUS 02:22:14

25 415 JEROME DARRE JEREMY DARRE 02:22:35

26 560 JEAN MARC PELUCHON christian CANEILLES 02:22:46

27 526 Matthieu Leroy Guillaume Cotin 02:23:36

28 520 Mathieu Dumas Alexandre Fabre 02:26:25

29 103 Alexandre Pascual Stephan Reynes 02:26:35

30 136 Driss Castandet Armand Castandet 02:28:40

31 545 MAZZUCCHI Michael Olivier BARDIN 02:28:58

32 653 Laurent Villembits Sébastien Minoves 02:29:33

33 295 nicolas Dus Lilian Guedelha 02:29:48

34 457 Laurent MARQUE Serge Roque 02:29:55

35 689 Thierry BELTAN Jean-François VERON 02:30:06

36 713 Olivier Vilain Jean-Bernard Beyret 02:30:40

37 671 Stephane Trouche Antoine Trouche 02:31:20

38 310 Éric Zago Alexis Zago 02:32:41

39 706 vincent MOUTOU Eric LAMARQUE 02:32:48

40 690 Thierry Magne Jean François Magne 02:32:57

41 632 Frank Riom Martin Werner 02:33:02

42 728 Frederic Wild sebastien Piot 02:33:08

43 677 Nicolas Schmitt Kevin Dorbes 02:33:14

44 447 Vincent Lacoste Mathieu Lecoeuvre 02:36:03

45 419 Jean-Marc Sutto Lucas Sutto 02:37:46

46 343 Stéphane Fourquié Philippe Poilblanc 02:38:02

47 260 Damien Berder Jacques Laganne 02:38:45

48 450 Bruno LAPLANTIF Nicolas BIROT 02:39:27

49 753 Éric ARNAUDÉ Maxence Bonnaud 02:40:23

50 660 Simon Cazalieu Alain Cazalieu 02:40:47

51 361 Alain GERBAULT Christophe AUBERT 02:42:57
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52 466 Louis MONTESTRUCQ David Geyre 02:45:48

53 603 Mathieu PEREIRA Serge Fabre 02:47:14

54 108 JOSE ALMEIDA PATRICK POUX 02:48:38

55 350 FREDERIC FAUP JULIEN TRAINEAU 02:48:57

56 341 Florian Lizon Romuald Jean 02:49:16

57 144 Aurélien Fraysse Emeric Le Brouster 02:49:20

58 421 Joël FITTE Didier Renaud 02:49:49

59 130 Thierry JUAN Alain JUAN 02:50:58

60 502 Paul Estevez Marcelyn SERRES 02:52:24

61 125 Vincent POLETTO Laurent BARAGNES 02:52:32

62 335 Franck Lallemand Olivier PILLOT 02:52:44

63 697 Thomas LUCAS Nathan CAMPION 02:53:04

64 605 philippe BEILLEVERT Eric BEILLEVERT 02:53:10

65 548 mickael breil David IRAGUE 02:55:11

66 699 Thibaud Dumas Germain Souque 02:55:58

67 178 regis BOUZIGNAC david Plantade 02:56:33

68 346 Franck Brembilla Baptiste Joly 02:56:35

69 206 cedric baron Frederic Pallas 02:57:13

70 375 guillaume vives thierry Danflous 02:57:17

71 584 Olivier Tarbouriech Emmanuel Ciapa 02:57:34

72 675 joel sensebe eric Janson 02:57:58

73 290 dominique theron dominique rouge 02:59:25

74 470 laurent decout Olivier Ferrier 02:59:26

75 278 Denis DUMONT Laurent CASTAN 03:01:14

76 285 benjamin diaz florent abribat 03:01:38

77 110 Alain VIDAL Philippe BERDEIL 03:04:00

78 414 Jérôme VANDENBERGHE Emmanuel GERMAIN 03:04:11

79 688 Thibault Sentenac Berny scheffler 03:05:12

80 420 jean-michel blanchet christophe nigoul 03:05:16

81 378 Jérôme CARLES Sacha CARLES 03:05:27

82 453 vincent LABEDAN LEANDRE LABEDAN 03:05:40

83 204 Cedric Cuvelier Eric Larrieu 03:05:56

84 159 Benoit Crescenzo Steeve HALBEHER 03:07:37

85 433 JULIEN DULAC ALAIN LEBOURDAIS 03:08:45

86 656 Olivier Molinero michel piot 03:08:49

87 571 Nicolas Villiers Ludovic Pelofy 03:09:59

88 185 Jonathan Buttigieg Nicolas Rousset 03:10:03

89 565 Maxime Engel Cedric CABRERA 03:10:28

90 528 Maurice Tetley Simon Couprie 03:10:55

91 161 Benoit DOUSSY Emanuel Brandoli 03:11:18

92 715 Vincent Bonnassies Eliot Bonnassies 03:11:41

93 388 CHRISTOPHE DELCLAUX GUILLAUME GOBAILLE 03:13:24

94 205 cedric lacroix cedric scigacz 03:13:26

95 100 ANDRE GIAVARINI MARC POUZERGUES 03:14:58

96 687 Thibault Mazeas Simon ERCOLESSI 03:15:02

97 446 Mathieu CHICOULAA Stéphane BONNARD 03:17:22

98 492 Jean-Luc MANCHO Damien MAURY 03:17:44

99 641 Romain Audemard Romeo ALQUIER 03:17:55

100 173 Guillaume Boulay Christophe Rangeard 03:18:46

101 718 Pascal Allemand Vincent LOUIS 03:18:47

102 194 Alain Belloc Vincent Rousselon 03:19:49

103 434 Julien ETIENNE Jérémy Valz Cominet 03:20:05

104 719 Vincent OUEYTE Nicolas PRATVIEL 03:20:39
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105 452 stephan saint-lary Lionel Magnoac 03:21:16

106 393 Joel DIANA Alphonse DOS REIS 03:21:17

107 464 Lionel Coltel Sébastien Le Guilloux 03:21:37

108 399 JEAN-FRANCOIS TOURNEUR MICHEL SPANDRE 03:22:07

109 714 Emmanuel Vilain David Gimbrede 03:22:13

110 247 Christophe DELPUECH Romain Lacapère 03:23:10

111 309 Eric BONNAFOUS Romain BONNAFOUS 03:23:10

112 401 Jean Luc CAMUS Nicolas CAMUS 03:23:13

113 633 Ricardo Marques Benoit Boyer-Noel 03:23:44

114 294 Duncan Thomas Romain Vidal 03:23:58

115 554 Eric Marconato Jean-Pierre BROCH 03:24:07

116 354 Francois Xavier RICAUT jEAN DAMIEN RICAUT 03:24:12

117 478 Jean Jacques CAUSSAT Pascal Valiere 03:25:39

118 770 inconnu inconnu 03:27:51

119 394 Jérôme BUSSY William Ducarrouge 03:28:17

120 666 MIKAEL DESPAX Arnaud DECOURCELLE 03:28:27

121 345 FRANCK MIGAULT christophe Faurie 03:28:49

122 730 xavier metreau guillaume ferris 03:29:36

123 347 François BONNASSIES David CLUA 03:29:46

124 720 Vincent Boulenger Antoine David 03:31:09

125 639 Romain Costes Samuel Bigourie 03:31:30

126 442 Karim EL HOLOUi Nicolas JESTIN 03:31:42

127 629 REMY GIBAULT Stéphane JUNCA 03:31:48

128 109 Alain Kubik Fabrice Dos Santos 03:32:44

129 644 JOEL ROUQUIER FREDERIC BARTHE 03:33:11

130 621 Olivier Proust Florian Belondrade 03:33:23

131 230 Christophe POIRIER TIM POIRIER 03:33:45

132 349 Fréderic Beon Roger ADELBRECHT 03:34:10

133 387 Richard Hoerner Antonio Bartolomeu 03:34:33

134 280 Denis MICLET Stephane PISSOCHET 03:34:43

135 597 Patrick BOULERY MICHEL CANAL 03:34:51

136 311 Damien Escoula Jean-Baptiste Ounas 03:34:53

137 219 Jean pierre CHATAIGNER jean luc CHABOSI 03:35:39

138 518 Mathias r Jonnier Pierre Richet 03:35:42

139 127 Maxime Imbert Pierre Imbert 03:36:04

140 623 Quentin Guibert Fabien Vergnes 03:37:12

141 408 Jérémie THIARD Victor BARRAUD 03:37:12

142 122 Jean-Marie ALLAIN Pascal MOQUAY 03:38:27

143 657 francois bardoul Hervé HEMERY 03:38:54

144 364 ANTONIN DEJEAN CHRISTOPHE DEJEAN 03:39:16

145 307 Emmanuel MAUPAS Samuel PERRET 03:40:11

146 377 Lionel Greuez Lionel Cros 03:40:23

147 274 David Bideau Arnaud Bonnaffoux 03:41:20

148 624 Rémi Saurel Anthony Delachaise 03:42:19

149 458 Ludo BIROT Henri MOET 03:42:50

150 705 Xavier BONATO Jérôme MARTINI 03:43:24

151 257 Cyril BOTTERO Bruno PLANTADE 03:43:53

152 461 Olivier Brana Joel Bares 03:44:24

153 626 Robin Guiraudie Laurent Geyres 03:44:38

154 331 Jérémy CROC Florent ARNAUD 03:45:12

155 334 Jacques FITTE-REY Jean Christophe BAUER 03:45:47

156 703 tom balin Thomas Fabbri 03:46:00

157 411 Jérôme Campistron Romain Laffont 03:47:21
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158 403 Jean-Marie Murguet Pierre Millard 03:48:07

159 648 Thomas SANS Sébastien Arnaud 03:50:45

160 168 Tony Bonaldo Jean Luc Vives 03:50:50

161 649 Baptiste Sans Bernard Scapin 03:50:51

162 404 jean-philippe vincens Alexandre BOUGARET 03:51:03

163 707 Valentin Roger Lucas Dejean 03:51:06

164 117 ULRICH TERRIE LIONEL CENAC 03:52:02

165 275 Théo DE FIGUEIREDO PEREIRA Léo BIDOU 03:52:03

166 184 Pierre Buffin Vincent Pasqualato 03:52:51

167 491 Jan Maitre Laurent Cestaro 03:53:49

168 745 Maxime Robert Thomas Lefebvre 03:54:23

169 606 Philippe OLIO Ludovic SALVADOR 03:54:29

170 559 bertrand BRASSET Valentin BRASSET 03:55:32

171 101 Adrien NOILLY Arnaud BIRAN 03:55:35

172 579 Jeremy Odorico Antoine Cabrol 03:56:00

173 582 Matthieu Baudet Alexandre Leveque Greco 03:56:05

174 581 Pierre Roux Matthieu Vironneau 03:56:43

175 577 Olivier Connefroy Philippe Connefroy 03:56:48

176 493 Eric MANTOVANI Philippe DUMOUSSAUD 03:57:09

177 684 Thibaud MANGIN Maxime RAYNAUD 03:57:18

178 154 Benjamin Dupez Julien Levieux 03:57:20

179 324 fabrice MASSÉ christophe MERLE 03:58:14

180 729 Xavier Masson François Boucheix 04:00:45

181 616 Pierre Verdier Bruno Bounaix 04:00:46

182 651 Sébastien FURON Pierre-Alain DUBOURG 04:02:18

183 727 Wilfried Gilbert Fabien Bonicel 04:02:26

184 210 Patrick GIMENEZ Nicolas VAUDO 04:02:28

185 150 Bastien MUNOZ Thomas BONFANTE 04:03:16

186 153 Cédric DEVOILLE Nicolas BONFANTE 04:03:17

187 211 Enzo SEGOVIA Emile PINSAC 04:03:37

188 152 Nicolas MONRIBOT Mickaël COLLOMB 04:04:23

189 691 Thierry Passerini Gildas Michel 04:06:11

190 128 Anaïs ARCAMBAL Michel Arcambal 04:06:25

191 400 Jean-Lou FAY CHATELARD Arnaud TROUCHE 04:07:32

192 157 Benjamin Bonfante Julien Labat 04:07:47

193 423 Johan Moncoutie Bruno Pilarczyk 04:08:13

194 147 Baptiste Urgell Enzo Jupille 04:08:22

195 374 Guillaume Mourembles Alexandre Mourembles 04:09:10

196 115 Alexandre Darbois Thibaut Contamin 04:11:01

197 191 Nicolas Terrenq Cédric Pimounet 04:11:14

198 156 Fabrice BELZACQ Adrien THIROUX 04:12:35

199 431 Julien AUDIBERT Richard BERNADET 04:13:20

200 742 Jérémie PEDROS Xavier PRAT 04:13:37

201 586 OLIVIER ROUZAUD pierre DAHYOT 04:14:11

202 213 Charles de launay Raphael Yvernes 04:14:52

203 694 Philippe Cassajus Thomas Clermont 04:15:48

204 501 Marc DEAL Nicolas Cabaret 04:16:00

205 124 Fouad ALOUGAY Frédéric Bergon 04:16:01

206 615 Pierrick LEBLOND Bernard HERRET 04:16:32

207 373 Guillaume GIACOMEL Josselin LODOYER 04:17:35

208 276 HUGUES DE LAUNAY DU COUEDIC DE KERGOUALER NICOLAS FILLAULT 04:18:17

209 512 Rémi Marqués Thomas Digon 04:19:11

210 279 Denis ERRERA Gaëtan JACQUOLETTO 04:19:31
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211 588 Pascal Marcoux Denis Ortega 04:25:03

212 589 Philippe Augé Christophe Perperot 04:25:16

213 179 Valentin Boyer Etienne Sirgant 04:25:47

214 270 Gaspard PERSYN Gabrielle PERSYN 04:26:27

215 267 Grégory PERRIN Nicolas PERSYN 04:27:20

216 258 Cyril BOURGADE Adrien NLEPE 04:27:30

217 133 Antoine Lanouguere Bruno Lanouguere 04:28:05

218 474 Paul CASTAGNE Jean CASTAGNE 04:28:05

219 617 Grégoire Delahaye Oscar Frappereau 04:30:02

220 326 Christian DAL CORSO Lucas DUVERNEUIL 04:31:04

221 735 yvan brossard didier applagnat- tartet 04:31:34

222 569 Nicolas Jaussaud Guillaume Leches 04:34:18
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SCRATCH RONDE 2024

Class N° Nom Nom2 CAT Temps

1 139 ARTHUR IDRAC Jean Francois Derrez MM 01:47:44

2 467 Loïc Laffont Jérôme Depeyris MM 01:50:32

3 239 Clément Barada Fabien Arthein MM 01:52:18

4 973 Matteo Blesz M 01:54:56

5 143 Aurélien Buj thomas lescure MM 01:59:41

6 981 inconnu DAMIEN M 01:59:49

7 527 Matthieu Masson Hugo Livi MM 02:02:31

8 241 Clément Romero Thomas Romero MM 02:04:58

9 759 ROMAIN LIONEL MM 02:07:13

10 658 Damien Dirat Gregory Dirat MM 02:09:20

11 544 Julien Boué Julien VERITE MM 02:09:35

12 962 pascal TIAR M 02:14:43

13 500 ADRIEN TINARRAN AURELIE BORDES FM 02:15:16

14 510 marlene grebil vincent cortes FM 02:15:54

15 418 jean-luc rigoulet Mathieu Rigoulet MM 02:15:58

16 751 Jérémy CASSAGNE Frederic BRIANCEAU MM 02:16:12

17 186 Cédric CLAVE Maxime AUDOUIN MM 02:16:41

18 432 Julien Brazzalotto Fabien Felenec MM 02:16:44

19 370 Grégory Duthu Mathieu Barthe MM 02:16:49

20 424 Jonathan Vonderheyden Benjamin Lacoste MM 02:16:59

21 972 Pierre Delclaux M 02:17:06

22 316 Sylvain ESTRADE Eric JAMIN MM 02:17:22

23 321 Fabien Monnier Christophe Vanzo MM 02:17:39

24 631 Pierre-Marie BILLON Stéphane LESUR MM 02:18:03

25 572 Nicolas MENDEZ Jérémie MENDEZ MM 02:18:43

26 904 Philippe BOURDOUX M 02:18:52

27 529 Maxime Monter Bastien Bedout MM 02:19:16

28 435 JUlien FARGES Jean-Elie DOSSA MM 02:19:43

29 417 Jimmy SANSEGOLO Damien PARISE MM 02:20:14

30 202 cecile lathuillere leo suderie FM 02:20:40

31 323 Fabien VERGNE Joel MEZAILLES MM 02:20:50

32 922 Cyriaque Bessard M 02:21:00

33 884 thierry Bourdoux M 02:21:02

34 851 Loïc LOPEZ M 02:22:02

35 165 Julien BIFFI Juju NIKLAUS MM 02:22:14

36 415 JEROME DARRE JEREMY DARRE MM 02:22:35

37 560 JEAN MARC PELUCHON christian CANEILLES MM 02:22:46

38 756 JEROME PAYA AURORE BATBIE FM 02:23:11

39 853 Florent COSTE M 02:23:14

40 526 Matthieu Leroy Guillaume Cotin MM 02:23:36

41 338 Flora CRABÉ Charlotte Goemare FF 02:23:43

42 947 Christophe Salingue M 02:24:07

43 836 Arnaud VERHILLE M 02:25:57

44 520 Mathieu Dumas Alexandre Fabre MM 02:26:25

45 103 Alexandre Pascual Stephan Reynes MM 02:26:35

46 952 mathieu garcia M 02:26:39

47 709 Alain Bulfoni mathilde leloup FM 02:28:25

48 136 Driss Castandet Armand Castandet MM 02:28:40

49 545 MAZZUCCHI Michael Olivier BARDIN MM 02:28:58

50 931 frederik arnale M 02:29:22

51 653 Laurent Villembits Sébastien Minoves MM 02:29:33
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52 295 nicolas Dus Lilian Guedelha MM 02:29:48

53 457 Laurent MARQUE Serge Roque MM 02:29:55

54 689 Thierry BELTAN Jean-François VERON MM 02:30:06

55 814 Sébastien SAVARY M 02:30:30

56 713 Olivier Vilain Jean-Bernard Beyret MM 02:30:40

57 671 Stephane Trouche Antoine Trouche MM 02:31:20

58 310 Éric Zago Alexis Zago MM 02:32:41

59 706 vincent MOUTOU Eric LAMARQUE MM 02:32:48

60 811 Aurélien Fernandez M 02:32:56

61 690 Thierry Magne Jean François Magne MM 02:32:57

62 632 Frank Riom Martin Werner MM 02:33:02

63 959 Rémi Raineri M 02:33:05

64 728 Frederic Wild sebastien Piot MM 02:33:08

65 677 Nicolas Schmitt Kevin Dorbes MM 02:33:14

66 888 Sylvain Rochon M 02:33:49

67 208 Céline FRAYARD Frédéric SANS FM 02:35:48

68 447 Vincent Lacoste Mathieu Lecoeuvre MM 02:36:03

69 954 Jean-Baptiste VERGNIAUD M 02:36:07

70 901 marc seijo M 02:37:05

71 419 Jean-Marc Sutto Lucas Sutto MM 02:37:46

72 343 Stéphane Fourquié Philippe Poilblanc MM 02:38:02

73 846 Luc Casagrande M 02:38:26

74 260 Damien Berder Jacques Laganne MM 02:38:45

75 450 Bruno LAPLANTIF Nicolas BIROT MM 02:39:27

76 265 AMELIE BERNAT YOAN DAVANT FM 02:39:27

77 900 Remi Labarbe M 02:39:53

78 834 Ivan Favier M 02:39:56

79 473 Louis ARNAUDE Camille Arnaudé FM 02:40:19

80 753 Éric ARNAUDÉ Maxence Bonnaud MM 02:40:23

81 660 Simon Cazalieu Alain Cazalieu MM 02:40:47

82 808 Olivier Enjalran M 02:40:52

83 367 PAOAL GIORDANO JUSTIN CHARDAIRE FM 02:40:57

84 867 benoit cartie M 02:41:02

85 673 Stéphane Pradines Laëtitia Alard FM 02:41:30

86 752 Laurence CHARDON François BOYER FM 02:41:57

87 556 jean noel DUMAND Nathalie DUMAND FM 02:42:30

88 848 Philippe BIGEON M 02:42:43

89 361 Alain GERBAULT Christophe AUBERT MM 02:42:57

90 451 Laure POULIQUEN Paul DEJEAN FM 02:43:27

91 220 Chiara Sablayrolles Martin Rouquet FM 02:43:34

92 107 Agathe Chollet Baptiste Durand bret FM 02:45:46

93 466 Louis MONTESTRUCQ David Geyre MM 02:45:48

94 859 Marianne TORTEL F 02:45:59

95 229 christine CURUTCHET CLAUDINE POILBLAN FF 02:46:40

96 190 Caroline THERON Agnès ALMEIDA FF 02:47:14

97 407 Jérémie Martinez Charlotte Le Huédé FM 02:47:14

98 603 Mathieu PEREIRA Serge Fabre MM 02:47:14

99 886 Isabelle Bertin F 02:47:27

100 855 Sylvie COUTANT F 02:47:57

101 482 LUCIE DA ROS FREDERIC GAUSSERAND FM 02:48:34

102 108 JOSE ALMEIDA PATRICK POUX MM 02:48:38

103 429 Julie Toanen Chloé RENAUD FF 02:48:56

104 350 FREDERIC FAUP JULIEN TRAINEAU MM 02:48:57
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105 842 antoine godin M 02:48:59

106 456 Laure Juan Nicolas Perlin FM 02:49:08

107 341 Florian Lizon Romuald Jean MM 02:49:16

108 162 cecile BERGERAT guillaume LEVILLAIN FM 02:49:20

109 144 Aurélien Fraysse Emeric Le Brouster MM 02:49:20

110 233 Claire Juan Emmanuel Pannier FM 02:49:45

111 421 Joël FITTE Didier Renaud MM 02:49:49

112 509 Dominique Jehle Marie Jehle FM 02:50:02

113 543 Lucie Mialhe Dorothée Flores FF 02:50:07

114 611 Pierre Isidore Anne-Marie Fromental FM 02:50:20

115 852 Christel MESSAGER F 02:50:48

116 130 Thierry JUAN Alain JUAN MM 02:50:58

117 534 Marie-Claude SELIGHINI Pierre HANRIOT FM 02:51:05

118 557 Nathalie Brasset Hubert BRASSET FM 02:51:06

119 558 MATHILDE BRASSET Thomas BRUERE FM 02:51:07

120 760 SANDRA GAETAN FM 02:51:24

121 663 Solenne ORTHOLAN Nicolas DUFFORT FM 02:51:57

122 160 Christine Hanizet Benoît Croux FM 02:52:04

123 604 Amandine Pertuzé Arnaud Lasportes FM 02:52:18

124 368 JULIETTE GIORDANO ANTOINE GAY FM 02:52:19

125 502 Paul Estevez Marcelyn SERRES MM 02:52:24

126 125 Vincent POLETTO Laurent BARAGNES MM 02:52:32

127 366 VALERIE GIORDANO FRANCK GIORDANO FM 02:52:34

128 335 Franck Lallemand Olivier PILLOT MM 02:52:44

129 376 Guy Manas Nelly Levasseur FM 02:53:03

130 697 Thomas LUCAS Nathan CAMPION MM 02:53:04

131 605 philippe BEILLEVERT Eric BEILLEVERT MM 02:53:10

132 982 inconnu inconnu M 02:53:18

133 983 inconnu inconnu M 02:53:20

134 576 Lucie VACARESSE Olivier VACARESSE FM 02:53:43

135 222 Corinne CHOISY Mailys CHOISY FF 02:53:59

136 683 OLIVIER PIERRE CATHY PIERRE-TRASFI FM 02:54:42

137 548 mickael breil David IRAGUE MM 02:55:11

138 726 Roxana Razeghian Bao-Tim Diep FM 02:55:36

139 318 Stelandre Fabian Cloé Lescoulier FM 02:55:44

140 699 Thibaud Dumas Germain Souque MM 02:55:58

141 662 pieter vinken soetkin de cadt FM 02:56:17

142 178 regis BOUZIGNAC david Plantade MM 02:56:33

143 346 Franck Brembilla Baptiste Joly MM 02:56:35

144 905 Maëlle Dampfhoffer F 02:56:40

145 372 Arthur Guilhem Clara Daguerre FM 02:56:41

146 850 Bernard TOURTOIS M 02:56:42

147 903 Janvrin Edbrooke F 02:57:03

148 206 cedric baron Frederic Pallas MM 02:57:13

149 375 guillaume vives thierry Danflous MM 02:57:17

150 584 Olivier Tarbouriech Emmanuel Ciapa MM 02:57:34

151 340 Florian Gayraud Maëva Laquittant FM 02:57:41

152 829 Julien Dupré M 02:57:46

153 676 Joël Cadix Stéphanie Estier FM 02:57:54

154 675 joel sensebe eric Janson MM 02:57:58

155 536 Mélanie GABORIT Lucien LABAT FM 02:58:20

156 858 Eric GROS M 02:58:39

157 857 Martine PALERMINI F 02:58:39
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158 290 dominique theron dominique rouge MM 02:59:25

159 470 laurent decout Olivier Ferrier MM 02:59:26

160 215 Mégane Malet Charlotte Arrecgros FF 02:59:27

161 865 christine ALBUGUES F 02:59:37

162 914 aurelien brun M 02:59:48

163 231 Cindy Van de casteele Tanguy Lemat FM 03:00:09

164 863 Jean-Luc REBESCO M 03:00:47

165 871 Jean-Christel Trabarel M 03:00:49

166 832 claudie lebret F 03:01:08

167 278 Denis DUMONT Laurent CASTAN MM 03:01:14

168 530 Jasmine LALOIT Patrick SANTOUL FM 03:01:24

169 285 benjamin diaz florent abribat MM 03:01:38

170 406 Adeline Dupuy Jennifer Dupuy FF 03:02:11

171 825 Marie Milani F 03:03:10

172 826 Matthieu Milani M 03:03:15

173 240 Clement Roux Emma Puech FM 03:03:15

174 919 Laurent DROSSON M 03:03:37

175 827 maxime DESCHUYTENEER M 03:03:45

176 304 Elsa Boudon Romain Gomes FM 03:03:57

177 110 Alain VIDAL Philippe BERDEIL MM 03:04:00

178 414 Jérôme VANDENBERGHE Emmanuel GERMAIN MM 03:04:11

179 935 Gregory Galerne M 03:04:38

180 561 CLAIRE DESQUEYROUX MYRIAM BLANC FF 03:04:54

181 532 Gaëtan Naulin Aurélie Mazamé FM 03:05:04

182 688 Thibault Sentenac Berny scheffler MM 03:05:12

183 420 jean-michel blanchet christophe nigoul MM 03:05:16

184 378 Jérôme CARLES Sacha CARLES MM 03:05:27

185 453 vincent LABEDAN LEANDRE LABEDAN MM 03:05:40

186 204 Cedric Cuvelier Eric Larrieu MM 03:05:56

187 359 Gaël Bosc Mascha Dupuis FM 03:06:02

188 129 Anaïs Fragne Lucas Mabille FM 03:06:02

189 553 MURIEL PANAROTTO JEAN-FRANCOIS PANAROTTO FM 03:06:24

190 926 Loic Waller M 03:07:08

191 840 Caroline BARTLETT F 03:07:09

192 511 Marlène MOST Rémi CANTALOUP FM 03:07:09

193 643 Estelle ROUGET Lucas FÉMÉNIA FM 03:07:10

194 443 Katia DA SILVA Louis Ayroles FM 03:07:14

195 159 Benoit Crescenzo Steeve HALBEHER MM 03:07:37

196 221 Chloé SENTENAC Arthur Binckly FM 03:07:46

197 499 BRUNO ROCHE MATHILDE VEYRIERAS FF 03:07:47

198 956 Yvan Gouzenes M 03:08:06

199 306 Emma SOLANS Rachel SOLANS FF 03:08:16

200 433 JULIEN DULAC ALAIN LEBOURDAIS MM 03:08:45

201 656 Olivier Molinero michel piot MM 03:08:49

202 941 Camille Blanco F 03:08:53

203 942 Fabien Celier M 03:08:54

204 200 Celine Schneider Florent Dubosc FM 03:09:04

205 881 Yoann Bonnaud M 03:09:30

206 882 simon PIAZZA M 03:09:32

207 571 Nicolas Villiers Ludovic Pelofy MM 03:09:59

208 185 Jonathan Buttigieg Nicolas Rousset MM 03:10:03

209 158 Benoist Loscul Iris Ayroles FM 03:10:13

210 565 Maxime Engel Cedric CABRERA MM 03:10:28
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211 515 Michel MORELIERE Cécile MORELIERE FM 03:10:32

212 837 carole MASDUPUY F 03:10:33

213 528 Maurice Tetley Simon Couprie MM 03:10:55

214 161 Benoit DOUSSY Emanuel Brandoli MM 03:11:18

215 715 Vincent Bonnassies Eliot Bonnassies MM 03:11:41

216 630 Cecile Ribera Simone Brogi FM 03:12:07

217 864 Stephan Rata M 03:12:20

218 333 Margaux FERRIE Axel BOURBON FM 03:12:24

219 668 DUPRE SOPHIE STEPHANE NIMZ FM 03:12:25

220 960 Benoit nogues M 03:13:06

221 388 CHRISTOPHE DELCLAUX GUILLAUME GOBAILLE MM 03:13:24

222 887 Eric Colas M 03:13:25

223 114 Magali Bordoux Alexandre Laffont FM 03:13:25

224 205 cedric lacroix cedric scigacz MM 03:13:26

225 355 Guillaume FANTONI Berta ELIAS CANALS FM 03:13:53

226 132 Anne-Laure VILLEMUR Nicolas VILLEMUR FM 03:14:09

227 685 Anita Bonnet Jean-Christophe Bonnet FM 03:14:19

228 823 Jean-Philippe GRAINE M 03:14:23

229 665 DAVID CAZENEUVE SONIA CAZENEUVE FM 03:14:41

230 302 ELODIE MANTOVANI MATHIEU SALANDRE FM 03:14:49

231 100 ANDRE GIAVARINI MARC POUZERGUES MM 03:14:58

232 687 Thibault Mazeas Simon ERCOLESSI MM 03:15:02

233 968 Patrick De Brouwer M 03:15:22

234 686 Thibault LAUSSU Coline HUET FM 03:15:49

235 541 Adrien Mesplede Coline Garroussia FM 03:15:53

236 469 Aurelie Lolagne Alexandre Andreazza FM 03:16:10

237 264 Denis DAUDIGNAN AIDA LAZARO FM 03:16:12

238 438 Juliette ESNEAU Gwenole Poisson FM 03:16:30

239 175 Christine MILLET Albert LEMAITRE FM 03:16:38

240 446 Mathieu CHICOULAA Stéphane BONNARD MM 03:17:22

241 722 Céline Dufraisse virginie thorn FF 03:17:22

242 172 Marlene Boube Filipa ARAUJO VELOSO FF 03:17:26

243 104 Cindy Mahoudeaux Christophe Abbate FM 03:17:28

244 516 Mathieu Salavert Aurelie Vogler FM 03:17:34

245 492 Jean-Luc MANCHO Damien MAURY MM 03:17:44

246 805 Denis VOYER M 03:17:48

247 807 Patrick DUFFAL M 03:17:50

248 641 Romain Audemard Romeo ALQUIER MM 03:17:55

249 173 Guillaume Boulay Christophe Rangeard MM 03:18:46

250 718 Pascal Allemand Vincent LOUIS MM 03:18:47

251 841 FREDERIC BARTLETT M 03:19:27

252 468 Loic GREGOIRE Élodie Bousser FM 03:19:28

253 193 Caroline Belloc Cyril Cojan FM 03:19:41

254 194 Alain Belloc Vincent Rousselon MM 03:19:49

255 386 Helene Lacapere Jean-Baptiste Lacapere FM 03:19:52

256 969 Jean René LONS M 03:19:56

257 970 Rachel CHATELLARD F 03:19:58

258 434 Julien ETIENNE Jérémy Valz Cominet MM 03:20:05

259 758 LEONNIE THOMAS FM 03:20:06

260 737 Olivier MELET Christine OLLU FM 03:20:16

261 719 Vincent OUEYTE Nicolas PRATVIEL MM 03:20:39

262 514 Maryline MORELIERE Alexis MORELIERE FM 03:20:47

263 452 stephan saint-lary Lionel Magnoac MM 03:21:16



scratch

Page 6

264 393 Joel DIANA Alphonse DOS REIS MM 03:21:17

265 748 Sarah Lunel Aurélien Amiel FM 03:21:18

266 967 Agathe Baux Turini F 03:21:18

267 176 Florence DELANNOY Hélène MATAIX FF 03:21:19

268 174 Nathalie GUILLET Isabelle BORIE FF 03:21:19

269 391 Isabelle CARRERE Alexandra OULE FF 03:21:29

270 464 Lionel Coltel Sébastien Le Guilloux MM 03:21:37

271 199 Bruno Cuminal Catherine Michaeli FM 03:21:49

272 601 Pauline Soum Norberto Araujo Veloso FM 03:21:59

273 365 Gilles MALIVERT Laurence Boucard FM 03:22:04

274 399 JEAN-FRANCOIS TOURNEUR MICHEL SPANDRE MM 03:22:07

275 594 pascal soriano sylvie Colombelli FM 03:22:09

276 714 Emmanuel Vilain David Gimbrede MM 03:22:13

277 292 DIDIER PHILIPPE Valérie Gerard FM 03:22:31

278 562 DOMINIQUE FOULON SYLVIE FOULON FM 03:22:38

279 845 Emmanuel Imbert M 03:23:04

280 894 Julie MOLLA F 03:23:10

281 247 Christophe DELPUECH Romain Lacapère MM 03:23:10

282 309 Eric BONNAFOUS Romain BONNAFOUS MM 03:23:10

283 736 Zoé Ghigo Eugénie Rivière FF 03:23:11

284 401 Jean Luc CAMUS Nicolas CAMUS MM 03:23:13

285 243 Mathilde CARADEC Tugdual CARADEC FM 03:23:29

286 633 Ricardo Marques Benoit Boyer-Noel MM 03:23:44

287 642 Roselyne Zapata Thierry Gorsse FM 03:23:45

288 674 stephanie ribes stephanie Janson FF 03:23:50

289 294 Duncan Thomas Romain Vidal MM 03:23:58

290 554 Eric Marconato Jean-Pierre BROCH MM 03:24:07

291 354 Francois Xavier RICAUT jEAN DAMIEN RICAUT MM 03:24:12

292 872 Paul BERTRAND M 03:25:38

293 739 Esther AYROLES Grégory Foubet FM 03:25:38

294 490 Maite DARDENNE Philippe DUFEUX FM 03:25:39

295 478 Jean Jacques CAUSSAT Pascal Valiere MM 03:25:39

296 679 Virginie Dubertrand Corinne RECOQUE FF 03:25:44

297 609 pierre DAGIEUX Gabrielle Arribes FM 03:26:05

298 869 Lydie Porte F 03:26:08

299 504 Thibault Dalzovo Marie Rocchi FM 03:26:18

300 708 Vanina VERSINI Raphaël Albinet FM 03:26:35

301 847 Muriel BOYER F 03:26:48

302 425 Vincent Ponsole JORDANE PONSOLE FM 03:26:50

303 681 Sylvia EDMOND Pierre EDMOND FM 03:26:55

304 937 CHRISTIAN MEYER M 03:26:57

305 637 Nathalie MICHELIN Franck GALOUYE FM 03:26:57

306 412 Jérôme FERRET Julie ARNAUD FM 03:26:59

307 770 inconnu inconnu MM 03:27:51

308 652 Sébastien GILBERT Sandrine GILBERT FM 03:27:57

309 413 Jerome Mougel Marion Simon FM 03:28:03

310 645 Chloé BUSSY Véronique Hosatte FF 03:28:11

311 513 Martine CASSAGNE Ginette Michniezeck FF 03:28:13

312 394 Jérôme BUSSY William Ducarrouge MM 03:28:17

313 638 Fanny STALENQ Romain BISCAN FM 03:28:20

314 876 Cecile Pouzet F 03:28:22

315 666 MIKAEL DESPAX Arnaud DECOURCELLE MM 03:28:27

316 405 SYLVIE DALIBARD BONNET Jean-François DALIBARD FM 03:28:29
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317 909 Thierry Blanchard M 03:28:31

318 235 Celine Combres Claire Nicolle FF 03:28:35

319 485 Lysiane CASTET Laurence Dubois FF 03:28:44

320 345 FRANCK MIGAULT christophe Faurie MM 03:28:49

321 929 Amandine Amiel F 03:29:04

322 428 Julia Dulong William Freeman FM 03:29:30

323 730 xavier metreau guillaume ferris MM 03:29:36

324 647 Sandra Garcia Mathilde Roques FF 03:29:37

325 602 MARIE PELLETIER PATRICE PELLETIEER FM 03:29:45

326 347 François BONNASSIES David CLUA MM 03:29:46

327 398 Julien Darengosse Julie Darengosse FM 03:29:56

328 635 Magali Troisgros Romain Troisgros FM 03:30:15

329 119 Mehdy Bessam Aline Bessam FM 03:30:26

330 721 Léa Malaquin Vinciane Gans FF 03:30:30

331 971 Sylvain RECCHIA M 03:30:59

332 484 MARIE PONSOLLE AURORE GASTAL FF 03:31:04

333 720 Vincent Boulenger Antoine David MM 03:31:09

334 308 Enora NOËL Lisa ROCHIER FF 03:31:16

335 106 laurent serre ADELINE SERRE FM 03:31:24

336 639 Romain Costes Samuel Bigourie MM 03:31:30

337 218 Philippe Charpin Catherine VINCENT FM 03:31:33

338 870 Denis Ducommun M 03:31:35

339 862 LAURENT FILLEUX M 03:31:37

340 442 Karim EL HOLOUi Nicolas JESTIN MM 03:31:42

341 551 Morgane LE HUEDE Yann LE HUEDE FM 03:31:47

342 629 REMY GIBAULT Stéphane JUNCA MM 03:31:48

343 517 Andrea De La Torre Mathilde Gaulon FF 03:32:13

344 262 DANIEL DENTELLA CHANTAL DENTELLA FM 03:32:18

345 817 philippe sinquin M 03:32:21

346 226 christian MOLINA CHRISTINE FOURNIÉ FM 03:32:37

347 109 Alain Kubik Fabrice Dos Santos MM 03:32:44

348 555 Nadine MAROUZE Guy BALLANSAT FM 03:32:44

349 920 Jean-Noel SOYER M 03:33:04

350 644 JOEL ROUQUIER FREDERIC BARTHE MM 03:33:11

351 921 Vassily JAUD VINCENT M 03:33:16

352 621 Olivier Proust Florian Belondrade MM 03:33:23

353 244 Coralie BOUDES Benjamin Caballero FM 03:33:25

354 289 Dominique Lucchese Joel Lucchese FM 03:33:33

355 925 Valérie VALLES F 03:33:35

356 230 Christophe POIRIER TIM POIRIER MM 03:33:45

357 121 Alix Remérant Garance Gattoni F 03:34:08

358 349 Fréderic Beon Roger ADELBRECHT MM 03:34:10

359 281 DENIS GRIMALD LAURA GRIMALD FM 03:34:13

360 387 Richard Hoerner Antonio Bartolomeu MM 03:34:33

361 868 Maud GUITTET F 03:34:42

362 234 Claire Malfroy Emilien Vabre FM 03:34:42

363 280 Denis MICLET Stephane PISSOCHET MM 03:34:43

364 597 Patrick BOULERY MICHEL CANAL MM 03:34:51

365 311 Damien Escoula Jean-Baptiste Ounas MM 03:34:53

366 339 Florence Lecouturier-Dupouy Oliver Portugall FM 03:35:06

367 906 Damien SANJUAN M 03:35:15

368 397 Charly Coulaud Pauline Couffignal FM 03:35:31

369 915 Maud Ardilly F 03:35:32
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370 444 Louise Sevin Nicolas Palmieri FM 03:35:32

371 839 Sébastien Wozniak M 03:35:33

372 219 Jean pierre CHATAIGNER jean luc CHABOSI MM 03:35:39

373 518 Mathias r Jonnier Pierre Richet MM 03:35:42

374 664 Solenn Rieu Matthieu Dumery FM 03:35:45

375 127 Maxime Imbert Pierre Imbert MM 03:36:04

376 958 LILIA HAFDI F 03:36:13

377 898 Laura Boutin F 03:36:17

378 895 Greg NEE M 03:36:18

379 180 BRUNO FONTAINE MORGANE CARRA FM 03:36:20

380 301 Elodie Doudeau Anthony Doudeau FM 03:36:41

381 623 Quentin Guibert Fabien Vergnes MM 03:37:12

382 408 Jérémie THIARD Victor BARRAUD MM 03:37:12

383 636 ROMAIN TYACK Géraldine Pochon FM 03:37:13

384 757 WENDY DELUCHEY ADELINE MAS FF 03:37:20

385 396 Jean Coulaud Mylène Coulaud FM 03:37:28

386 874 Fernand CORRAL M 03:37:45

387 880 Axelle Vallart F 03:37:53

388 889 Sandrine Fontana F 03:37:56

389 838 Philippe ROGER M 03:37:57

390 123 valerie ALLAIN Patricia MOQUAY F 03:38:24

391 122 Jean-Marie ALLAIN Pascal MOQUAY MM 03:38:27

392 657 francois bardoul Hervé HEMERY MM 03:38:54

393 912 eric FAILLERES M 03:39:02

394 364 ANTONIN DEJEAN CHRISTOPHE DEJEAN MM 03:39:16

395 251 Murielle ILHE Karen LACOME FF 03:39:51

396 307 Emmanuel MAUPAS Samuel PERRET MM 03:40:11

397 449 Rémi LANCIAUX Mélanie JARRY FM 03:40:14

398 961 BRIGITTE DIDEROT F 03:40:17

399 377 Lionel Greuez Lionel Cros MM 03:40:23

400 182 JEANNE DIDEROT Julie DIDEROT FF 03:40:28

401 212 Céline Waterkeyn Lilian De Sousa FM 03:40:33

402 145 Aurore CAGNAT ERIC CAGNAT FM 03:40:37

403 828 Corine Dubraud F 03:40:40

404 612 PIERRE MARRONNIER CATHERINE MARRONNIER ROUMAT FM 03:40:49

405 315 Alain Esteban Anne Bouloc FM 03:40:58

406 819 joel cadaux M 03:40:59

407 614 Pierre Vidal Malika Lanciau FM 03:40:59

408 818 JEAN-PHILIPPE BARELLES M 03:40:59

409 856 Brigitte CHASTEL F 03:41:11

410 196 Juliette Queyrel Carole Laramas FF 03:41:14

411 274 David Bideau Arnaud Bonnaffoux MM 03:41:20

412 910 Pauline BARELLES F 03:41:21

413 667 Sonia Bonnaffoux Sophie Bideau FF 03:41:24

414 283 Diane Delbegue Océane Maisonnave FF 03:41:43

415 305 Alix ESTANOS Jean-philippe ESTANOS FM 03:42:04

416 624 Rémi Saurel Anthony Delachaise MM 03:42:19

417 974 Lionel DORBES M 03:42:47

418 458 Ludo BIROT Henri MOET MM 03:42:50

419 207 Celine Bares Benoît Prax FM 03:43:00

420 587 Margot SABRIE Emma JEGOUX FF 03:43:13

421 705 Xavier BONATO Jérôme MARTINI MM 03:43:24

422 282 Rémi DENIZOT Marie-Louise MIKANDA FM 03:43:38
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423 257 Cyril BOTTERO Bruno PLANTADE MM 03:43:53

424 273 Isabelle Bertrand David Bertrand FM 03:44:11

425 461 Olivier Brana Joel Bares MM 03:44:24

426 927 severine DEBIESSE F 03:44:38

427 626 Robin Guiraudie Laurent Geyres MM 03:44:38

428 655 SEBASTIEN BERNIGAUD MYRIAM BERNIGAUD FM 03:44:51

429 568 Nicolas Huger Manon Arrestier FM 03:44:59

430 646 sandra VIRGILI Philippe FARGEREL FM 03:45:03

431 975 Sébastien Clauzade M 03:45:05

432 331 Jérémy CROC Florent ARNAUD MM 03:45:12

433 237 CLAUDE ESCAICH KARINE VERGELY FM 03:45:23

434 369 Marielle Glise Anthony Capel FM 03:45:24

435 255 Claudine Trouillet Marie Duse FF 03:45:27

436 540 Meredith Fils Marie Lebely FF 03:45:29

437 547 Thomas MICHEL Laura VALADE FM 03:45:34

438 297 Étienne Farge Eléonore Lavacquery FM 03:45:44

439 336 Florence GUIRAUD Mikael RENAUD FM 03:45:46

440 334 Jacques FITTE-REY Jean Christophe BAUER MM 03:45:47

441 246 Corinne TERNY Nathalie PONTELLO FF 03:45:55

442 703 tom balin Thomas Fabbri MM 03:46:00

443 254 Caroline FONTAINE Angeline ZANETI FM 03:46:10

444 188 Thierry SORIA Flore GUSTIN FM 03:46:24

445 843 Thierry Malbruneau M 03:46:37

446 844 Josep Aliaga Gandia M 03:46:37

447 698 Thomas PAQUET Eloise SOULAYROL FM 03:46:45

448 963 Léo BARES M 03:46:52

449 723 Virginie Gay Bruno Louis FM 03:47:04

450 214 Charline Chabbert Bastien Prax FM 03:47:15

451 411 Jérôme Campistron Romain Laffont MM 03:47:21

452 507 Vincent BRAZZALOTTO Marie BRAZZALOTTO FM 03:47:33

453 704 Muriel TOULOUSE Jacques André COURET FM 03:47:34

454 155 Gwendolyne Lombard Cédric Basandella FM 03:47:35

455 913 florence SATGE FABREGUE F 03:47:36

456 459 Julien LEGLISE Peggy RECOURA FM 03:47:36

457 403 Jean-Marie Murguet Pierre Millard MM 03:48:07

458 680 Sylvain D'AGATA Morgane CAYROL FM 03:48:26

459 659 Lisa Chalan Seydou Faury FM 03:48:39

460 896 Marie Bonfils--Bierer F 03:49:11

461 523 Mathilde Gaudel Caroline Delattre FF 03:49:33

462 192 Carine Bagur Céline Combarnous FF 03:49:36

463 801 Jérôme DUPONT M 03:49:51

464 809 Baptiste ANDRIEU M 03:49:57

465 800 Hervé ROBIN M 03:49:57

466 891 marie-thérèse miranda F 03:49:58

467 670 Stéphane Bourdon Alexandra Bourdon FM 03:50:10

468 126 Gilles Chabanon Anne-Marie Chabanon FM 03:50:14

469 710 VERONIQUE BRU BRUNO GAGNOU FM 03:50:14

470 885 DIDIER MIGOTTO M 03:50:18

471 223 Christophe Ait-cheikh Audrey Bouvard FM 03:50:43

472 648 Thomas SANS Sébastien Arnaud MM 03:50:45

473 168 Tony Bonaldo Jean Luc Vives MM 03:50:50

474 649 Baptiste Sans Bernard Scapin MM 03:50:51

475 138 Arthur Soubranne Alice Teixeira de Castro FM 03:50:53
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476 454 HUGO HEBRARD Laura Ducamin FM 03:50:57

477 430 Julien Moreno Manon Moreno FM 03:50:59

478 404 jean-philippe vincens Alexandre BOUGARET MM 03:51:03

479 707 Valentin Roger Lucas Dejean MM 03:51:06

480 573 Noemie Arnaud Caroline Siguier FF 03:51:11

481 695 Thomas Treille Imelda Treille FM 03:51:24

482 625 Régis MARIEZ Catherine ETIENNE FM 03:51:27

483 117 ULRICH TERRIE LIONEL CENAC MM 03:52:02

484 803 Romaric Ramus de Coste M 03:52:03

485 275 Théo DE FIGUEIREDO PEREIRA Léo BIDOU MM 03:52:03

486 802 Marianne Heulot F 03:52:04

487 135 Adrien POUEYTES Agathe PERES FM 03:52:24

488 890 Xavier DUBARRY M 03:52:30

489 945 Inès Bigarré F 03:52:31

490 462 Damien Leroudier Juliette Ropars FM 03:52:34

491 224 CHRISTIAN DONADELLO Elodie Barthe FM 03:52:35

492 120 Alix Dangla Chloé Lafforgue FM 03:52:39

493 184 Pierre Buffin Vincent Pasqualato MM 03:52:51

494 711 VICTORIA MAITRE HEADDON LIONEL CASTERAN FM 03:52:51

495 325 fabrice Ferré Anne Ferré FM 03:52:58

496 491 Jan Maitre Laurent Cestaro MM 03:53:49

497 332 Francois BETEGNIE Pauline CHAUSSIER FM 03:53:57

498 539 Marion Mendel Sylvain Lissajoux FM 03:53:59

499 112 ALEXANDRA GILBERT CEDRIC CASETTA FM 03:54:06

500 380 Nicolas Halgand Angélique Day FM 03:54:12

501 329 OLIVIER FRANCOUAL CECILE FRANCOUAL FM 03:54:13

502 745 Maxime Robert Thomas Lefebvre MM 03:54:23

503 606 Philippe OLIO Ludovic SALVADOR MM 03:54:29

504 197 Fabien Gouget Amélie Carrasco FM 03:54:29

505 724 Virginie Rouch Patricia Breil FF 03:54:31

506 946 Angélique Boiziot F 03:54:47

507 725 camille VIRONNEAU Jessy Manset FF 03:54:54

508 949 Jerome BIRAN M 03:54:55

509 944 Chloé Védrunes F 03:54:55

510 943 Hélène Bonfils F 03:54:56

511 831 Fabien LECHES M 03:55:05

512 976 Vanessa AIME F 03:55:07

513 815 Johann SABES M 03:55:17

514 816 Rose sanchez F 03:55:18

515 263 Danielle De Staerke Thierry De Staerke FM 03:55:28

516 489 Maëva Da Silva Raphaël Chen FM 03:55:29

517 559 bertrand BRASSET Valentin BRASSET MM 03:55:32

518 101 Adrien NOILLY Arnaud BIRAN MM 03:55:35

519 303 Elodie SOLANA Laurent Fourtine FM 03:55:52

520 579 Jeremy Odorico Antoine Cabrol MM 03:56:00

521 582 Matthieu Baudet Alexandre Leveque Greco MM 03:56:05

522 712 Pénélope BERNARD Victor Souviron FM 03:56:36

523 620 Richard Prioux Patricia Bordignon FM 03:56:43

524 581 Pierre Roux Matthieu Vironneau MM 03:56:43

525 577 Olivier Connefroy Philippe Connefroy MM 03:56:48

526 228 Sandrine LACOURT Monique BORDIGNON-BARON FF 03:56:51

527 181 Sophie Gros Jean-Philippe Gros FM 03:57:02

528 494 MANTOVANI Bernard THOMAS Sandrine FM 03:57:03
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529 497 PIERRE GATIMEL MAGALY GATIMEL FM 03:57:08

530 493 Eric MANTOVANI Philippe DUMOUSSAUD MM 03:57:09

531 533 KARINE MAZANA FABRICE MAZANA FM 03:57:10

532 495 Helene DUPEY Sandra GUITTON FF 03:57:13

533 684 Thibaud MANGIN Maxime RAYNAUD MM 03:57:18

534 259 David Sabatier Stéphanie Laouilleau FM 03:57:20

535 154 Benjamin Dupez Julien Levieux MM 03:57:20

536 531 Mayeul Arenou Tiffanie Arenou FM 03:57:29

537 142 Aurelie Gilbert Vincent Mancini FM 03:57:44

538 324 fabrice MASSÉ christophe MERLE MM 03:58:14

539 116 ALEXIA Cenac Sabrina Montagnese F 03:58:14

540 479 Lucie Crousier Baptiste Berges FM 03:58:15

541 187 Christelle RIVIERE William Fundaro FM 03:58:16

542 256 Delphine Cuvelier Julien Girard FM 03:58:45

543 476 Louise Delecroix Sylvain Desnos FM 03:58:46

544 330 FANNY LABANT Nicolas SARRAF FM 03:58:48

545 899 Robin Edbrooke M 03:59:25

546 965 Joe Cave M 03:59:26

547 936 Christian Edbrooke M 03:59:27

548 902 Tim Edbrooke M 03:59:27

549 102 Léa DERRIEN Lucie DERRIEN F 03:59:42

550 940 Vincent Clement M 04:00:39

551 955 Hortense Bonin F 04:00:40

552 930 Emmanuelle Font-Mertiny F 04:00:40

553 729 Xavier Masson François Boucheix MM 04:00:45

554 616 Pierre Verdier Bruno Bounaix MM 04:00:46

555 131 Anne LAFFONT Francis De Carvalhaes FM 04:01:02

556 225 Corinne Laporte Mireille Conte FF 04:01:03

557 549 Hugo Migné Marie Caucat FM 04:01:17

558 471 Louis Carrere Marine ESQUIROL FM 04:01:17

559 291 Dorian Loubet Giulia Cardillo FM 04:01:20

560 163 BERNARD MILLET Arlette Alaux FM 04:01:50

561 651 Sébastien FURON Pierre-Alain DUBOURG MM 04:02:18

562 727 Wilfried Gilbert Fabien Bonicel MM 04:02:26

563 950 Sébastien SIGUENZA M 04:02:27

564 210 Patrick GIMENEZ Nicolas VAUDO MM 04:02:28

565 951 Elodie LARDENOIS F 04:02:28

566 928 Romane Delestre F 04:02:59

567 151 Robin MUNOZ Margaux PROVENCE FM 04:03:03

568 150 Bastien MUNOZ Thomas BONFANTE MM 04:03:16

569 153 Cédric DEVOILLE Nicolas BONFANTE MM 04:03:17

570 957 Victor Mullier M 04:03:33

571 211 Enzo SEGOVIA Emile PINSAC MM 04:03:37

572 410 Jérémy Bran Ceren Yildiz FM 04:03:41

573 465 Valentin DORBES Lisa MEYER WAARDEN FM 04:03:51

574 348 frederique guilbert marielle bouzin FF 04:03:58

575 189 Cyril CUNNAC Laure MASCARAS FM 04:04:03

576 824 Kevin BAILLOU M 04:04:16

577 610 Pierre de Béjarry MATHILDE BARBIER FM 04:04:17

578 293 Clementine DUARTE Emmanuelle SERIN FF 04:04:21

579 152 Nicolas MONRIBOT Mickaël COLLOMB MM 04:04:23

580 948 Gwenaël JAURETCHE M 04:04:28

581 911 Agnès Delbos F 04:04:30
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582 964 Maxence Queyrel M 04:05:53

583 248 Victoria RAPAGNA Caren Pezou FF 04:06:02

584 691 Thierry Passerini Gildas Michel MM 04:06:11

585 692 Melanie Passerini Prescillia Fillion FF 04:06:14

586 416 Jean-Guillaume QUARANTA Amandine CAPUS FM 04:06:17

587 128 Anaïs ARCAMBAL Michel Arcambal MM 04:06:25

588 966 Louis BAUX-TURINI M 04:06:31

589 550 Théo MONFRAY Margot MIGNE FM 04:06:45

590 628 renaud FORMAGGIO florine pitot FM 04:06:53

591 209 Céline SEGOVIA David SEGOVIA FM 04:06:56

592 821 Maxime FERNANDEZ M 04:07:21

593 287 Johanna DIGUET Camille Le Gouic FF 04:07:21

594 990 inconnu inconnu M 04:07:23

595 600 Pauline Delporte Anais Boutsoudine FF 04:07:26

596 661 Marie Salazar Mariano Salazar FM 04:07:28

597 400 Jean-Lou FAY CHATELARD Arnaud TROUCHE MM 04:07:32

598 487 Matthieu Verduron Géraldine Ramon FM 04:07:45

599 157 Benjamin Bonfante Julien Labat MM 04:07:47

600 567 Nicolas Foulon Claire Défosse FM 04:07:57

601 140 arthur bidois manon labedan FM 04:08:00

602 804 Thomas Pilz M 04:08:06

603 423 Johan Moncoutie Bruno Pilarczyk MM 04:08:13

604 147 Baptiste Urgell Enzo Jupille MM 04:08:22

605 203 Cécile Mancini Fabien Rodriguez FM 04:08:29

606 374 Guillaume Mourembles Alexandre Mourembles MM 04:09:10

607 342 Emma Foisseau Estelle Doux FF 04:09:14

608 472 Louis REBERGA Léa GUILBAUD FM 04:09:38

609 917 laurence Guzylack F 04:10:07

610 924 Chantal Leroyer F 04:10:10

611 426 Jean-Pascal Soulier Virginie Daroles FM 04:10:13

612 455 Laura Girardeau Joffrey Roumagnac FM 04:10:33

613 320 Guillaume Vallet Mélissa CHABANON FM 04:10:42

614 319 Fabien CHABANON Marie Vallet FM 04:10:50

615 272 Thomas ROUGELOT Sandra ROUGELOT FM 04:10:58

616 358 Gaël Perrin Julie Foucher FM 04:10:59

617 115 Alexandre Darbois Thibaut Contamin MM 04:11:01

618 980 THIBAUD DAMNIE M 04:11:03

619 271 Thomas DELFOSSE Blandine DELFOSSE FM 04:11:10

620 440 Justine DUMOUCH MALORIE DA DALT FF 04:11:14

621 191 Nicolas Terrenq Cédric Pimounet MM 04:11:14

622 537 Mélanie Gouget Emilie Rosa FF 04:11:15

623 939 Sandrine JULLIEN-ROUQUIE F 04:11:21

624 938 Sebastien Arjo M 04:11:21

625 521 Mathilde Dauthy Alain Dauthy FM 04:11:25

626 503 Marianne SALEH Vincent Saleh FM 04:11:26

627 299 Marie Maillot Hugo Vives FM 04:11:30

628 448 Hugo Lagahe Océane Michaud FM 04:11:46

629 506 MariE SAUCEDE ERIC OBIERTI FM 04:11:59

630 835 Juliana Wisniewski F 04:12:02

631 363 Gilles Giuseppin Joelle Dupuy FM 04:12:05

632 195 Caroline CARQUET Morgan RONGIER FM 04:12:07

633 822 isabel GRAINE F 04:12:08

634 156 Fabrice BELZACQ Adrien THIROUX MM 04:12:35
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635 866 Gilles TERPIN M 04:12:54

636 830 Claude Birlouez M 04:13:01

637 431 Julien AUDIBERT Richard BERNADET MM 04:13:20

638 716 VINCENT FERRANDO LAURY CHAMBON FM 04:13:25

639 596 Patrice Rey Coralie Ullmann FM 04:13:34

640 742 Jérémie PEDROS Xavier PRAT MM 04:13:37

641 360 Gérald BARE Christine Sauvage FM 04:13:40

642 693 MATHIEU Thomas Sophie POUMEROULIE FM 04:13:42

643 169 Emilie LUNARDI laurent BONASTRE FM 04:14:02

644 640 Romain Filler Lauriane Chabrand FM 04:14:09

645 586 OLIVIER ROUZAUD pierre DAHYOT MM 04:14:11

646 654 SEBASTIEN VALENTIN carine gomez FM 04:14:22

647 389 Nivau Isabelle Nivau Tanguy FM 04:14:29

648 696 Thomas VAN RENTERGHEM Amandine HEBRAS FM 04:14:36

649 700 Timothée PROU Claire CESCON FM 04:14:38

650 298 Céline El-Fil Vincent Godart FM 04:14:39

651 481 Lucie Rousseliere Tony Lebeau FM 04:14:40

652 731 CAROLE LODOYER YANN LODOYER FM 04:14:52

653 213 Charles de launay Raphael Yvernes MM 04:14:52

654 390 Joris Peyrot Isabelle Talbot FM 04:14:54

655 357 Stephane CHAUDRON Aurelie FRAPPIER FM 04:15:00

656 622 Pauline Sindt Kevyn Golse FM 04:15:08

657 732 LOÏS LODOYER THIBAUT LAMOTHE FM 04:15:09

658 437 julien rigal justine fenech FM 04:15:15

659 385 Ester Dumain Léo Baggi FM 04:15:18

660 392 Jean-Fabien Arnaud Camille Sauvée FM 04:15:24

661 542 MARIE HELENE PEREZ ERIC FREUDENBERGER FM 04:15:30

662 694 Philippe Cassajus Thomas Clermont MM 04:15:48

663 717 Vincent Feuillerat Clarisse Herman FM 04:15:56

664 501 Marc DEAL Nicolas Cabaret MM 04:16:00

665 124 Fouad ALOUGAY Frédéric Bergon MM 04:16:01

666 300 Elise Basty Nicolas Boutaric FM 04:16:02

667 250 Jose Estevao Pinto Caroline ALRIC FM 04:16:03

668 381 Christophe Pujoou Cécilia Crenn FM 04:16:04

669 379 Yves Halgand Christine Halgand FM 04:16:04

670 384 Jérome Dumain Valérie Dumain FM 04:16:09

671 615 Pierrick LEBLOND Bernard HERRET MM 04:16:32

672 402 JEAN LUC TEXIER ISABELLE TEXIER FM 04:16:36

673 989 inconnu inconnu M 04:16:43

674 988 inconnu inconnu M 04:16:44

675 738 Isabelle DOEUVRE Aurélia Felip Baby FM 04:16:59

676 608 Philomène Chinestra Corentin Barthes FM 04:17:07

677 183 Bruno KEUMURIAN Christine Friant FM 04:17:10

678 702 Thomas Keumurian Emilie Gallo FM 04:17:11

679 519 Mathieu Boudot Florence BOURDAIS-MASSENET FM 04:17:13

680 878 ANNE CRESTEY LE GORREC F 04:17:24

681 113 Alexandre Gane Amélie Gane FM 04:17:30

682 672 Stéphane CAYRON Maria Duarte FM 04:17:30

683 701 ARNAUD LE ROUX Myriam PIED FM 04:17:34

684 373 Guillaume GIACOMEL Josselin LODOYER MM 04:17:35

685 232 Eric POUZET Marie-louise FIGUERAS FM 04:17:35

686 261 Célia Daneau Margaux Rachail FF 04:18:06

687 276 HUGUES DE LAUNAY DU COUEDIC DE KERGOUALER NICOLAS FILLAULT MM 04:18:17
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688 441 Justine Duburque Ernest Mankowski FM 04:18:18

689 148 Mathilde Romano Manon Barbault F 04:18:19

690 512 Rémi Marqués Thomas Digon MM 04:19:11

691 279 Denis ERRERA Gaëtan JACQUOLETTO MM 04:19:31

692 288 Dominique Crestey Françoise Crestey FM 04:19:37

693 480 Lucie GONZALEZ Grégory BÉGUÉ FM 04:20:58

694 678 Myriam SUTTO Emilie POIGNARD FF 04:21:16

695 907 Benjamin CARTRY M 04:22:35

696 134 Coralie Satizelle Alexandre LANOUGUERE FM 04:22:43

697 356 géraldine MARTIN DENAX yannick DENAX FM 04:23:11

698 146 LAURENT AUZERIC ISABELLE COMBE FM 04:23:14

699 475 Nicolas CASTAGNE Valentine PAGES FM 04:23:33

700 535 Charlotte Pernaud Antoine Meillon FM 04:23:48

701 897 Paul Merle M 04:23:53

702 650 Sarah Cabos Maxime Bresolin FM 04:24:15

703 252 Amandine LUQUE Camille PASQUET FF 04:24:18

704 284 Jacques MAILLOT Diane Maupeu FM 04:24:37

705 590 Romane Blit Elsa Talina FF 04:24:50

706 892 Slimane Zerdoud M 04:25:01

707 588 Pascal Marcoux Denis Ortega MM 04:25:03

708 860 George Talina M 04:25:05

709 873 Camille Augé F 04:25:06

710 589 Philippe Augé Christophe Perperot MM 04:25:16

711 861 Robert LOURDIN M 04:25:25

712 592 Pascale ORMIERE Thierry ORMIERE FM 04:25:44

713 179 Valentin Boyer Etienne Sirgant MM 04:25:47

714 111 Anne-Laure CANDELON Sylvie Parnaud F 04:26:02

715 253 Heloise HERBERT Giovani SCIACCA FM 04:26:05

716 270 Gaspard PERSYN Gabrielle PERSYN MM 04:26:27

717 267 Grégory PERRIN Nicolas PERSYN MM 04:27:20

718 908 Robert AMADE M 04:27:21

719 166 Clement Blagny Jade Rochdi FM 04:27:25

720 258 Cyril BOURGADE Adrien NLEPE MM 04:27:30

721 266 GAELLE CARTRY-BRASSET David CARTRY FM 04:27:34

722 269 Eléonore CARTRY Baptiste CHADOURNE FM 04:27:37

723 268 Stephane Sirgant Edith SIRGANT FM 04:27:41

724 371 Thierry Guez anne valerie Guez FM 04:27:50

725 538 Mélanie RUPEREZ Ghizlane MORICE FF 04:27:58

726 395 Laurence Castagné Louise Castagné FF 04:28:01

727 133 Antoine Lanouguere Bruno Lanouguere MM 04:28:05

728 439 Juliette Reydon Antoine Reydon FM 04:28:05

729 474 Paul CASTAGNE Jean CASTAGNE MM 04:28:05

730 238 Thomas CLEMENDOT Sarah Laurent FM 04:28:46

731 574 Nolwenn Caron Héloïse TESTARD FF 04:28:46

732 953 antoine Chamblas M 04:29:06

733 923 Delphine Ridel F 04:29:30

734 105 camille CHEVALIER Gaelle CHEVALLIER F 04:29:46

735 617 Grégoire Delahaye Oscar Frappereau MM 04:30:02

736 522 Mathilde Fernandez Alice Bombes de Villiers FF 04:30:12

737 607 Philippine Heilbronner Castille Villais FF 04:30:13

738 201 Cécile Dupin Sarah Lossier FF 04:30:17

739 436 Julien Martin-Hardy Élise Labussière FM 04:30:30

740 599 Mathieu Duverneuil Nathalie Vigier FM 04:30:52
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741 328 Julie DAL CORSO Anthony LIZON FM 04:30:55

742 326 Christian DAL CORSO Lucas DUVERNEUIL MM 04:31:04

743 598 Pauline Dal Corso Serge Vigier FM 04:31:05

744 327 Dominique DAL CORSO Svetlana VIGIER FF 04:31:13

745 618 celine poret david pomier FM 04:31:14

746 619 julie molina julien molina FM 04:31:30

747 735 yvan brossard didier applagnat- tartet MM 04:31:34

748 933 Céline Dupeyron F 04:31:38

749 932 Yanis Khorsi M 04:31:45

750 242 Charlotte Avanzato Catherine Felipe FF 04:32:50

751 508 Marie CLAVERIE Gaelle BOUNY FF 04:33:37

752 337 Nolwenn Delalande Florian Labussière FM 04:33:40

753 312 Mathieu ESPUCHE Salomé ROSSIGNOL FM 04:34:03

754 313 Ludivine Rossignol Romain BLACHON FM 04:34:05

755 569 Nicolas Jaussaud Guillaume Leches MM 04:34:18

756 217 Jérôme POIRIER Lisa DARBAS FM 04:34:37

757 216 Charlotte ROUMIGUIERES Laetitia AZZOUZI FF 04:34:38
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